Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

13381-16C

iObsoIete

GlasCraftPN GracoPN Description

378 'GC1981 LUBRICATOR,FELT,OILER |
398 Gcoo00 CAPOILER

399 'GC0001 GASKET,CAP,OILER
401 Gcoo02 LUBRICATOR,ASSY,OILER

610 Not Saleable HOSsE
817 Gcooo4 O-RING,0O-RING,BUNA N,2-216

3161 'GC0005 FITTING,HOSE |
3165 Gcooo6 VALVE,BALL,2-WAY,3/8F,3/8M BR

3201 'GC0007 TERMINAL,LUG,RING, TONGUE,PLASTIC |
10009-02 Gcooo8 FITTING,ELBOW,JIC3/4NPTMX1 1/16-12
10009-06 'GC0009 FITTING,ELBOW,JIC3/8NPTMX9/16-18 |
10009-07 Gcoo10 FITTING,ELBOW,JIC3/8NPTMX3/4-16
10009-17 ‘Obsolete FITTING,ELBOW,JIC3/4NPTMX1 5/16-1 |
10009-19 Gco012 FITTING,ELBOW,JIC1/4NPTMX3/4-1

10009-20 ‘Obsolete FITTING,ELBOW,JIC1/4NPTMX 7/16-20 |
10009-21 Obsolete | FITTING,ELBOW,JIC1/2NPTMX3/4-16

1005-02 'GC0015 RETAINER,RING
1005-26 Gcoo1t6 RETAINER,RING

10080-01 Gcoot7 ~ FITTINGHOse |
10080-03 'Not Saleable FITTINGGHOSE
10080-05 'GC0019 FITTING,HOSE

1017-00 'GC0020 FITTING,HOSE

10262-04 'Not Saleable HOSE

10599-40F 'Not Saleable SCREW,SET,FLAT PT.,3/8-24 THD.

10773-14C Gco023 SCREW,SHDC,AS,.138-32X .438ZP

11021-22 'GC0024 PLUG,PIPE,SOC,1/8,2P |
11021-23 Gcoo25 PLUG,PIPE,SOC,1/4,ZP

11021-24 'GC0026 PLUG,PIPE,SOC,3/8,z2Pp |
11021-41 Gceoo27 PLUG,PIPE,SOC,1/16,SST

11021-42 'GC0028 PLUG,PIPE,SOC,1/8,SsT |
11726-04 Gcoo2 NUT,WING,STL,1/4-20

11745-02 'Not Saleable HOSE, TUBING,HT.SHRINK,1/2 IN. |
1174505 Not Saleable | HOSE, TUBING,HT.SHRINK, 3/8 IN.

11745-07 Obsolete HOSE, TUBING,HT.SHRINK,1/8 IN. |
11i745-10 Not Saleable | HOSE, TUBING,HT.SHRINK, 3 IN.

12958-03 ‘GC0034 GASKET,FTG,FIBER
12972-16C Obsolete SCREW,PNHD, CS,.250-20X .500ZP

13076-04 'GC0036 O-RING,TEFLON,2-004 |
13076-08 503566 O-RING

SCREW,PNHD,CS,.190-24X .500ZP

13424-01 Not Saleable ~ TIE,CABLE,3-7/8 IN.

13424-03 ‘Not Saleable TIE,CABLE,7-3/8 IN. |
13424-04 ‘Obsolete TIE,CABLE,7-3/8 IN.

13424-05 Not Saleable TIE,CABLE,11-1/2 IN.

13867-08 'GC0043 O-RING,EPR,2-011

1386709  Cc2112  ORING

13867-11 ‘GC0044 O-RING,EPR,2-014
13867-14 'GC0045 O-RING,EPR,2-031

Page 1 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraftPN GracoPN | Description

13867-18 'GC0046 O-RING,EPR,2-215

13867-28 Geoo47 O-RING,EPR,2-112

13867-30 'GC0048 O-RING,EPR,2-126

13867-43 Gcoo49 O-RING,EPR,2-028

13867-44 'GC0050 O-RING,EPR,2-122 ]

13867-51 Gcoos: O-RING,EPR,2-141

13867-54 'GC0052 O-RING,EPR,2-119 |

13867-6 Geoos3 O-RING,EPR,2-032

13867-57 'GC0054 O-RING,EPR,2-130

13867-8 Gcoos5s O-RING,EPR,2-036

13867-62 'GC0056 O-RING,EPR,2-030

13867-65 Gcoos7 O-RING,EPR,2-027

13867-66 'GC0058 O-RING,EPR,2-121

13867-67 Gcoos9 O-RING,EPR,2-212

13867-70 ‘Not Saleable O-RING,EPR,2-132

1388-02 Gcoo6t RETAINER,RING

14442-02 Obsolete SWITCH,LOW PRESSURE,3 TERM. |

14626-01 Gcoo63 FITTING,3/8NPT X 1/4NPSM

14638-02 Not Saleable =~ RIVET,BLIND,.188DIA.X .425STL

14638-04 Obsolete RIVET,BLIND,.125DIA.X .265ALM

14902-06 Not Saleable CLAMP,HOSE

14902-09 ‘Not Saleable CLAMP,HOSE

14963-11 ‘GC0068 TOOL,DRILL,HI-SPEED,.057

14963-12 ‘GC0069 TOOL,DRILL,HI-SPEED,.071

14963-13 Gcoov0 TOOL,DRILL,HI-SPEED,.0595

14963-14 'GC0071 TOOL,DRILL,HI-SPEED,.067 |

14963-15 Gcoo72 ~ TOOL,DRILL,HI-SPEED,.086

14963-16 'GC0073 TOOL,DRILL,HI-SPEED,.042 |

14963-17 Gcoo74 . TOOL,DRILL,HI-SPEED,.052

14963-19 ‘GC0075 TOOL,DRILL,HI-SPEED,.094 |

14963-20 Gcoo76 . TOOL,DRILL,HI-SPEED,.1160

14963-21 ‘GC0077 TOOL,DRILL,HI-SPEED,.0292 |

14963-22 Gcoo78 ~ TOOL,DRILL,HI-SPEED,.011

14963-23 'GC0079 TOOL,DRILL,HI-SPEED,.026 |

14963-24 Gcoo80  TOOL,DRILL,HI-SPEED,.035

14963-28 'GC0081 TOOL,DRILL,HI-SPEED,.033 |

14963-29 Gco082 ~ TOOL,DRILL,HI-SPEED,.022

14963-30 'GC0083 TOOL,DRILL,HI-SPEED,.049 |

15671-04 Not Saleable VALVE,CHECK
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, VALVE,GATE,3/4NPT |

1584500 ~  Gcoo8  TOOLDRIVERBALL3/16

15845-01 ‘GC0087 TOOL,DRIVER,BALL,5/32 |

15998-02 Not Saleable | HOSE, TUBNG,NEOP,3/41DX15/160D

15998-03 ‘Not Saleable HOSE, TUBING,NEOP,9/16ID X 3/40D |

16028-01 'GC0089 PIN,HITCH

16028-03 'GC0090 PIN,HITCH

16200-01 'GC0091 CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR

16209-00 NotSaleable =~ TAPE,INSULATION,FOAM

16235-00 Obsolete TERMINAL,LUG,SLOT,7TO

1625-02 Obsolete PLUG,PIPE,SQ,1/2"

Page 2 of 50



Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraftPN GracoPN | Description
1625-23 'GC0095 PLUG,PIPE,SQ,3\8 |
16254-65 Not Saleable | FITTING,ELBW,45,3/8NPTM X 3/4 UNF
16306-00 ‘Obsolete PLATE,NAMEGLAS-CRAFT |
ﬁSuggested Replacement is 256200
pump (may also require fitting
§GC2199 if machine was originally
16400-00 'set-up with IPM pumps) PUMP, TRANSFER,STICK,2:1,IPM
1651500 Not Saleable | PLUG,THRD,9/16-18,3/8TUBE
16515-04 'Not Saleable PLUG,THRD,5/8-18,3/8TUBE |
i6v88-00 Gco10r SUPPORT,STRAINER
16800-00 'GC0102 HOUSING,CHAMBER,MIXING |
ie801-00 Gcot03 KIT,CHAMBER,MIXING,COMPLETE
16801-01 ‘GC0104 KIT,CHAMBER,MIXING,COMPLETE =~ |
1e801-62 Gcotos KIT,CHAMBER,MIXING,COMPLETE
16801-03 'GC0106 KIT,CHAMBER,MIXING,COMPLETE =~ |
1e801-04 Gcotoz KIT,CHAMBER,MIXING,COMPLETE
16801-05 'GC0108 KIT,CHAMBER,MIXING,COMPLETE =~ |
1e801-068 Gcoto9 KIT,CHAMBER,MIXING,COMPLETE
16802-00 Gcoito0 CAPREAR,PROBLERHG |
16803-00 GCo111 PISTON,H.G.PROBLER
16804-00 GCO0112 SHAFT,PISTON
16805-00 GC2547 STRAINER,PROBLER H.G
16806-00 GC0114 CAP,AIR,PROBLER HG
16806-01 'GCO0115 CAP,AIR,PROBLER HG
ie86v-60 GC2528 SEAL,CHAMBER,MIXING
16808-00 GC2544 VALVE,BALL,CHECK,ASSY |
ie80%-0 GC2546 SPRING,COMPRESSION,.180 OD
16810-00 ‘GC2545 HOUSING,VALVE,CHECK |
ie811-02 Ge2s40 SEAL,VALVE,MIXING,HARD
16812-00 GC2542 RETAINER,RET., SEAL,VALVE,CHECK |
1e820-00 Gco122 GUN,ASSY,PISTON,H.G.PRO
16821-00 GC0123 GUN,ASSY,FILTER,H.G.,PRO |
16823-60 Gc2543 SPRING,COMPRESSION,.3000D
16828-01 ‘GC0125 RING,RETAINING,5/16 |
1683000 Gcot26 VALVE, TUBE,SWITCH,AIR
16831-00 GC0127 VALVE,SPOOL,SWITCH,AIR |
16832-00 Gcot2g SWITCH,ASSY,SWITCH,AIR
16833-00 'GC0129 GUARD,TRIGGER,PROBLER |
16839-00 'GC0130 PLUG,PLUG,VALVE, TRIGGER

16866-00 'Not Saleable HANDLE,H.G.,PROBLER

ies6s-00 Gco14 HANDLE,MACH,PROBLER

17072-3640 Obsolete TIP,SPRAY,SST,PURCHASED |
17072-4340 Obsolete TIP,SPRAY,SST,PURCHASED

17072-5240 Obsolete TIP,SPRAY,SST,PURCHASED

17072-5265 Obsolete TIP,SPRAY,SST,PURCHASED

17072-5280 ~ Obsolete =~ TIPSPRAY,SST,PURCHASED

17072-7840 Obsolete TIP,SPRAY,SST,PURCHASED
17195-00 GC0141 TOOL,REMOVAL,MIXING

Page 3 of 50



Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraftPN GracoPN Description

17253-16C 'GC0142 SCREW,BHDC,SS,.190-24X .500 |
17254-00 GCPIRO GUN,PROBLER,ROUND SPRAY

17254-01 ‘GCP1R1 GUN,PROBLER,ROUND SPRAY |
17254-02 GCPIR2 GUN,PROBLER,ROUND SPRAY

17254-03 'GCP1R3 GUN,PROBLER,ROUND SPRAY |
17254-04 GCP1R4 GUN,PROBLER,ROUND SPRAY

17254-05 ‘GCP1R5 GUN,PROBLER,ROUND SPRAY |
17254-066 GCPIRG GUN,PROBLER,ROUND SPRAY

17259-16F GC0143 SCREW,SET,FLPT,3/8THD X 1/2 |
17267-08C GC0144 SCREW,SET,FUDG,.138 X 1/4"L

17275-00 'GC0145 KIT,ASSY,SEAL/VALVE,CHECK |
17382-03 Obsolete NUT,INTERNAL WRENCH

17597-01 ‘GC0146 FITTING,CONNECTOR |
17597-03 Gcoi47 FITTING,CONNECTOR

17597-05 'GC0148 FITTING,CONNECTOR |
17597-07 Gco49 FITTING,CONNECTOR

17597-09 'GC0150 FITTING,CONNECTOR |
176370 Gezs30 MODULE,CHAMBR,MIXN,MACH,.035/.037
17637-01 G€2531  MODULE,CHAMBR,MIXN,MACH,.042/.044
17637-02 'GC2532 MODULE,CHAMBR,MIXN,MACH,.051/.053
17637-03 'GC2533 MODULE,CHAMBR,MIXN,MACH,.061/.063
17637-04 ‘GC2534 MODULE,CHAMBR,MIXN,MACH,.070/.072
17637-05 ‘GC2535 MODULE,CHAMBR,MIXN,MACH,.086/.089
17637-06B 'Not Saleable CHAMBER,CHAMBER,MIXING,MACH,.035/.037
17637-AA GC253A MODULE,CHAMBR,MIXN,MACH,.024/.026
17637-G-00 Obsolete MODULE,CHAMBER,MIXN,MACHINED,GOLD |
17637-6-00 Obsolete MODULE,CHAMBER,MIXN,MACHINED,GOLD
17637-G-02 Obsolete MODULE,CHAMBER,MIXN,MACHINED,GOLD |
17637-6-03 Obsolete MODULE,CHAMBER,MIXN,MACHINED,GOLD
17637-G-04 ‘Obsolete MODULE,CHAMBER,MIXN,MACHINED,GOLD |
17637-G-05 Obsolete MODULE,CHAMBER,MIXN,MACHINED,GOLD
17653-01 GC0164 FERRULE,FRONT,SST,1/4 TUBE |
17653-26 Gcoies FERRULE,BACK,SST,1/4 TUBE

17661-00 GC0166 KIT,SERVICE,GUN,PRBLR,00 |
17661-03 Gcoe7 KIT,SERVICE,GUN,PRBLR,01,02,03

17661-05 ‘GC0168 KIT,SERVICE,GUN,PRBLR,04,05 |
17662-0 Obsolete KIT,LITERATURE

17666-01 'GC0170 KIT,TRANSFER,COATER,3/4" |
17666-02 ‘Obsolete KIT, TRANSFER,COATER,3/4,MOSIE

17666-05 GC0174 KIT,TRANSFER,A5 & A6,16400-00

ir672-00 Gcot7s PIN,VISE

17702-00 'GCO0176 LIGHT,LAMP,PILOT,NEON GLOW |
17760-00 ‘Obsolete REGULATOR,AIR,300 PS

17798-10 GC0178 HOSE,ASSY

17798-50 ‘Obsolete HOSE,ASSY

17801-00 ~  GCoi8O  HOUSING,PILOT LIGHT

17801-01 ‘Obsolete LENS,RED S
17801-02 'GC0182 LENS,AMBER

Page 4 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraftPN GracoPN Description
17801-03 ‘Obsolete LENS,WHITE
i7801-04 Gco184 LENS,GREEN
17826-00 ‘Not Saleable PLATE,NAME,CAUTION,PROBLER |
i7826-00 Not Saleable | PLATE,INFO NAME,CAUTION,PROBLER
17883-07 Obsolete WIRE,#8,STRD,INS,RED |
17883-08 Obsolete WIRE, #8,STRD,INS,BLK
17886-01 Obsolete TERMINAL,LUG,WIRE,RING,#8 |
ir8%5-01 Gco9 FITTING,UNION,37D FLARE,9/16-18 ZP
17896-01 'GC0190 FITTING, TUBE,UNION,5/8-1 |
17928-62 Gcoi9r FITTING,HOSE
17944-03 'GC0192 FITTING,HOSE |
17944-04 Gcoto3 FITTING,HOSE
17944-06 'Not Saleable FITTING,HOSE |
17944-08 Not Saleable FITTING,HOSE
17944-09 'Not Saleable FITTING,HOSE |
17944-10 Not Saleable | FITTING,HOSE
17944-12 'GC0198 FITTING,HOSE
1794565 Not Saleable | FITTING,HOSE
17975-02 Gco1%9 SCREEN,FILTER,5S0 MESH |
256626 + 256835 Suggested
18006-00 'Replacement HOSE,ASSY
'GC0201 While Supplies Last, once
inventory is gone on GC0201 then
18006-01 'superseed with 246055 + 256835 HOSE,ASSY 1/4x10' High pressure whip hose
is8o6v7-06 Obsolete | HOSE,ASSY
18007-20 ‘Obsolete HOSE,ASSY ]
i8067-25 Obsolete | HOSE,ASSY
18007-35 Obsolete HOSE,ASSsY ]
iso6vs-s0 Obsolete | HOSE,ASSY
18008-06 Obsolete HOSE,ASsY ]
18008-25 Obsolete | HOSE,ASSY
18008-35 Obsolete HOSE,ASsY ]
18008-50 Obsolete | HOSE,ASSY
18009-01 GC0211 FITTING,HOSE |
18009-62 Gco212 FITTING,HOSE
18009-03 Not Saleable FITTING,HOSE |
18012-01 Not Saleable COVERHOSE
18012-02 'Not Saleable COVER,HOSE ]
18012-03 Not Saleable COVERHOSE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, FITTING,ELBOW,1/4NPTM X 1/4NPT
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, FITTING,ADAPTER,NPSM,1/4 X 1/4
18154-00 ‘Obsolete BRACKET,PIVOT ]
181580 Gco2t9 ADAPTER,PUMP
18175-01 'GC0220 PUMP,ASSY,1:1,GRAVITY FED |
18175-02 'Not Saleable PUMP,ASSY,1:1,GRAVITY FED,HEAV
18199-02 GC0222 REGULATOR,AIR,3/8NPT
18199-21 GC0223 KIT,REPAIR,REGULATOR RD BODY
18199-22 ~ GCO224  KIT,REPAIR,REGULATOR SQ BODY
18199-23 'GC0225 KIT,REPAIR,REGULATOR WATTS
18199-24 GC0226 KIT,REPAIR,REGULATOR NORGREN

Page 5 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraftPN GracoPN Description

18215-00 GC0227 BASE,PUMP,AIRLESS |
18218-0 Obsolete SHAFT,PUMP

18219-00 'GC0229 CYLINDER,PUMP ]
18219-01 Obsolete CYLINDER,PUMP,HARDENED

18227-00 GC0231 HEAD,PUMP,AIRLESS |
18245-02 Not Saleable | HOSE, TUBING,HT.SHRINK, 2 IN

18289-00 'GC0233 ROD,TIE,PUMP ]
18291-00 GC0234 BASE,MAST,MOUNT,FLOOR

18291-01 'GC0235 BASE,MAST,MOUNT,FLOOR,24" |
18291-02 Obsolete BASE,MAST,MOUNT,FLOOR,BONDO

18295-01 'GC0237 WASHER,SUPPORT,CUP,UPPER |
18295-03 Gco23 WASHER,SUPPORT, CUP,UPPER

18301-00 ‘Not Saleable HEAD,PUMP,AIRLESS,CA |
18318-02 Gco240 GAUGE,AIR,0-100,1/4NPT

18318-04 'GC0241 GAUGE,AIR,0-160,1/4NPT
18371-60 Gco242 FITTING,CONNECTOR

18373-01 GC0243 GAUGE,PRESSURE,OIL-FLD(0-3000) |
18374-00 GCPiFO GUN,ASSY,PROBLER, FLAT

18374-01 GCP1FL GUN,ASSY,PROBLER,FLAT |
18374-02 GCP1F2 GUN,ASSY,PROBLER,FLAT
18374-03 ‘GCP1F3 GUN,ASSY,PROBLER,FLAT

18374-04 ‘GCP1F4 GUN,ASSY,PROBLER,FLAT

18374-05 ‘GCP1F5 GUN,ASSY,PROBLER,FLAT

18375-00 ‘GC2550 MODULE,CHAMBER,MIXING

1837501 Ge255r MODULE,CHAMBER,MIXING

18375-02 'GC2552 MODULE,CHAMBER,MIXING |
18375-03 Ge2553 MODULE,CHAMBER,MIXING

18375-04 ‘GC2554 MODULE,CHAMBER,MIXING |
18375-05 GC2555 MODULE,CHAMBER,MIXING

18375-G-00 Obsolete MODULE,CHAMBER,MIXING,GOLD |
18375-6-010 Obsolete MODULE,CHAMBER,MIXING,GOLD
18375-G-02 Obsolete MODULE,CHAMBER,MIXING,GOLD |
18375-6-03 Obsolete MODULE,CHAMBER,MIXING,GOLD
18375-G-04 Obsolete MODULE,CHAMBER,MIXING,GOLD |
18375-6-05 Obsolete MODULE,CHAMBER,MIXING,GOLD

18377-00 'GC0256 CAP,AIR,FLAT,SPRAY |
18378-00 Gco257 NUT,NOZZLE,CAD.FL.

18380-00 'GC0258 SEAL,CAPAIR
18383-02 'GC0259 BALL,1/4 DIA,302 SST

18386-02 GC0262 MODULE,CHAMBER,MIXING

18386-03 Gco263 MODULE,CHAMBER, MIXING

18386-04 ‘GC0264 MODULE,CHAMBER,MIXING |
18386-05 'GC0265 MODULE,CHAMBER,MIXING

18388-00 'GC0266 GUIDE,CORE

18409-00 GC0267 KIT,0-RING,HEAT EXCH

18428-010 ~  GCO268 =~ VALVE,NEEDLEHI-PRESS

18467-01 'GC0269 FILTER,FLUID,"T",SEE 23471-00
18468-03 ‘GC0270 FITTING,CONNECTOR

Page 6 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraftPN GracoPN | Description
18470-01 'GC0271 VALVE,BALL,2-WAY,3/8NPTFBR |
185%6-03 Not Saleable | BOTTLE,PLASTIC,1 QUA
18755-00 'GC0273 CYLINDER,CYLYNDER,HEATER,FLUID |
i8s57-0 Obsolete STUD,HEAT,EXCHANGER
1880-00 ‘GC0275 FITTINGGHOSE
i8812-00 Not Saleable | BASE,PUMP,AIRLESS,CA
19133-00 Obsolete KIT,REPAIR,MOTOR,AIR |
1913400 Gco278 KIT,REPAIR,GUN
19407-01 'GC0279 WASHER,NYLON
19434-00 Gcozs0 HOSE,ASSY,UNION
19443-00 ‘Obsolete BRACKET,MTG,REGULATOR |
19488-02 Not Saleable | FITTING,ELBOW,1/4NPTM X 1/4NPTF ZP
19490-01 'GC0283 FITTING,HOSE |
19506-02 Not Saleable STRIP,COPPER,.020THK
19507-02 'GC0285 HOSE,ASsY ]
19507-03 Not Saleable HOSEASSY
19507-04 Obsolete HOSE,ASSY
i9s6v-67 Gco2sg HOSE,ASSY
19507-10 Not Saleabe ~  HOSEASSY
19507-50 Obsolete HOSEASSY
19508-00 Obsolete TERMINAL,SGL.MALE/DB
19510-01 'GC0292 TERMINAL,RING, TONGUE
19512-00 'GC0293 THERMOMETER, THERMOMETER, 6"
19517-01 ‘Obsolete HOSE,ASSY
19517-62 Not Saleable | HOSE,ASSY
19517-03 ‘Obsolete HOSE,ASSY ]
19517-04 Obsolete | HOSE,ASSY
19517-05 Obsolete HOSE,ASSsY ]
1951766 Obsolete | HOSE,ASSY
19518-02 Obsolete HOSE,ASsY ]
‘GC0301 While Supplies Last, once
inventory is gone on GC0301 then
19524-01 superseed with 246075 + 256835 HOSE,ASSY 3/8X50' Low pressure hose
19539-01 Obsolete HOSE,ASSY
1954001 Obsolete HOSEASSY
19587-00 Obsolete SUPPORT,PIVOT,PUMP,CASTING |
19616-00 Gcosos CASTER,CASTER,SWIVEL,5"
19633-00 'GC0306 SPRING,COMPRESSION |
1963400 Gcoso7 HOUSING,VALVE,FOOT
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PINCLEVIS |
fffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffffff PINCLEVIS
19814-08 'GC0310 PIN,CLEVIS,1/2 ]
19814-09 Gco3tr PIN,CLEVIS, 1/2
19814-10 'GC0312 PIN,CLEVIS,1/2 ]
19814-11 'GC0313 PIN,CLEVIS,1/2
19818-01 Obsolete TERMINAL,LUG,SLIP-ON, FEMALE
19818-02 Obsolete TERMINAL,LUG,SLIP-ON, FEMALE
19835-00  Obsolete ~ ADAPTER,CUPSOLVENT,2:1
19839-02 ‘GC0317 BALL,.250 DIA,440 SsT
19847-00 Obsolete BRACKET,COUNTER,STROKE

Page 7 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraftPN GracoPN Description
19851-00 'GC0319 KIT,FEED,GRAVITY |
19852-511 Obsolete PROPORTIONER,ASSY,5" MOTOR,1:1 PUMP
19852-511-01 Obsolete PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,PROPORTIONING |
19852-5Xx Obsolete PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,5" -W/O PUMPS
19857-00 'GC0323 SHAFT,SHAFT,PUMP
19858-00 Gcoz24 EXTENSION,STANDOFF,AIR MOTOR
19859-00 Not Saleable PLATE,MTG,PUMP,UNIVERSAL |
19861-00 Geo326 PUMP,SADDLE,PUMP
19864-00 Obsolete POST,MAST,SUPPORT,MICRO |
19864-01 Obsolete POST,MAST,SUPPORT,MAXI II
19875-00 'GC0329 LOWER,ASSY,PUMP,FLUID |
19876-00 Obsolete LABEL,DECAL,MICRO II
19881-00 'GC0331 FITTING,PLUG ]
19882-0 Gco3s2 CAP,MAST,SUPPORT
19889-00 ‘Obsolete ADAPTER,MOUNTING |
19889-01 Obsolete ~ ADAPTERMTG.
19890-00 ‘GC0335 CLAMP,ASSY, MOUNTING |
19891-60 Gco3s CLAMPPIPE,SET
19892-00 GCo337  PLATECOVERCLAMP |
19897-01 Obsolete TERMINAL,NYLON,FULL INS,MALE
19901-00 ‘Not Saleable BALL,7/32 DIA,440 SST
19904-00 ‘Not Saleable SEAT, TRANSFER
19908-00 'Not Saleable SHAFT,SHAFT,PUMP,2.7
19913-00 ‘Obsolete CIRCUIT BRKR,CIRCUIT,3 AMP,2 POLE
19914-0 Obsolete SWITCH,POWER,SPST,7.5 AMP,250V
19916-00 ‘Obsolete SWITCH,MOM,PUSH,SPNO,BLK,250 V.= |
1s917-60 Obsolete ~ TIMER,DIGITAL,SPDT,250 VAC,2A
19918-00 Obsolete ENCLOSURE,TIMING,5X6X9 |
19919-0 Obsolete ~~~ TIMER,TIMER,DISPENSE,250 VAC,3A
19921-00 Obsolete LABEL,DECAL,AUTO |
19922-0 Obsolete LABEL,DECAL,MANUAL
19923-00 Obsolete CABLE,POWER,#16,3 WIRE,660 V. |
19924-00 Obsolete RESISTOR,10%,1W,100K OHM
19927-00 Obsolete LABEL,DECAL,MAIN |
19928-0 Obsolete LABEL,DECAL,TEST
19930-00 Obsolete SOLENOID,250V,1/8 NPT |
19935-0 Obsolete LABEL,DECAL,GLAS-CRAFT
19936-00 'GC0356 CYLINDER,3/4 DIA X 1/2 STROKE |
19937-60 Obsolete . ADAPTER,CYLINDER

' ADAPTER,CYLINDER,P2 |

19939-00 ‘Obsolete CAP,REAR,PROBLER HG.

19940-pG Obsolete KIT, TIMER,DISPENSE,PROBLER GU

19941-00 ‘Obsolete WASHER,STRAP
19948-00 'GC0363 SHAFT,PUMP,3:1

19949-00 Not Saleable CYLINDER,PUMP,3:1

19950-00 Obsolete PUMP,ASSY,PUMP,INLINE,3:1

19950-00 ~ Obsolete ~  PUMPASSY,PUMP,ROCKER,3:1

19954-00 ‘GC0367 GUIDE,PISTON,3:1 S
19955-00 ‘Obsolete BEARING,BRONZE

Page 8 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraftPN GracoPN | Description
19956-00 ‘Not Saleable CYLINDER,PUMP,2:1
1995760 Obsolete | SHAFT,PUMP,2:1
19958-00 Obsolete HOUSING,TRANSFER,2:1 |
19959-00 Obsolete GUIDE,PISTON,2:1
19960-00 'GC0373 SEAT,HOUSING,TRANSFER,2:1 |
1996100 Gcosz4 SHAFT,END,PUMP
19966-90 Obsolete STRAPMOUNTING |
199750 Gcosz6 PUMP,ASSY,PUMP2:1
19975-01 'GC0377 PUMP,ASSY,FLUID SECTION,2:1 |
is981-00 Not Saleable | FITTING,ELBOW,SWIVEL, #8-32
19982-00 'Not Saleable VALVE,NEEDLE,TAPPED |
1998290 Not Saleable VALVE,FLOW CONTROL
19983-00 ‘Not Saleable GUARD,TRIGGER,VALVE MOUNTED |
19984-00 Gcozg2 EXTENSION,STANDOFF,AIR MOTOR, 5 IN.
19986-00 ‘Obsolete PLATE,MTG,HEATER,V.R.MICRO |
is987-00 Obsolete | BRACKET,MTG,REGULATOR
19987-90 Not Saleable BRACKET,MTG,REGULATOR |
1999360 GCo386  VALVE,CONTROL,FLOW
19994-00 Gcog7  ELEMENTMIX
19996-00 'GC0388 CHAMBER,MIXING,EXTERNAL
19997-01 'GC0389 TUBE,MIXING,SHORT,5"
19997-02 'GC0390 TUBE,MIXING,LONG, 7"
20001-01 ‘Obsolete BOX,CONTROL,ELEC.,MICRO MAXI
20005-22 'GC0392 HOSE,ASSY
2000548 Gco39s HOSE,ASsY
20009-00 'GC0394 LABEL,DECAL,MAXIII |
20010-00 Obsolete | BOX,CONTROL,MAXI2&MICRO2
20011-20 Obsolete HOSE,ASSY, TAPE,HEAT,240V |
20011-32 Obsolete | HOSE,ASSY, TAPE, HEAT
20011-46 'GC0398 HOSE,ASSY, TAPE,HEAT,240V |
20012-00 Gco99 CABLE,PLUG,ELECTRICAL,3-WIRE
20014-00 'Not Saleable CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR |
20016-00 Obsolete PANEL,BOX,ELEC.
20020-01 Obsolete PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MAXI II,220V,60HZ |
20020-01-c Obsolete PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MAXI 1I/MICRO II,C
20020-01-F Obsolete PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MAXI II/MICRO II,F |
20023-60 Obsolete CABLE,2-CONDUCTOR
20031-89 'Not Saleable MANIFOLD,EXTRUSION,BLOCK |
20032-00 Obsolete BRACKET,MANIFOLD

Obsolete ~ SCREWBHDC,SS,.312-18X .375 |
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, SCREW,BHDC,SS,.312-18X .750
20061-00 Obsolete PANEL,BOX,ELEC. |
2006700 Obsolete CONDUIT,CONNECTOR
20068-00 ‘Not Saleable CONDUIT,ELECTRIC,FLEXIBLE |
20068-01 ‘Obsolete CONDUIT,ELECTRIC,FLEXIBLE
20071-00 Obsolete SUPPORT,CONDUIT
20072-00 Obsolete LABEL,DECAL, TRANSFORMER
20073-00  Obsolete =~ BOLTU-BOLT
20076-00 Obsolete STRIP,TERMINAL,5-CONTACT
20084-02 GC0418 WASHER,FLAT,NYLON,1.5000D, .50ID

Page 9 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraftPN GracoPN Description

20084-03 'GC0419 WASHER,FLAT,NYLON,1.4680D, .515 |
20084-04 Gco420 WASHER,FLAT,NYLON,1.3750D, .525
20084-05 GC0421 WASHER,FLAT,NYLON,1.0000D, .562 |
20086-01 Obsolete VALVE,SLIDE,1/8 X 1/8

20101-00 GC0423 KIT,5"AIR MOTOR OVERHAUL |
20102-00 Gco424 KIT,PISTON SEAL 5"

20103-00 'GC0425 KITROD SEAL ]
20104-00 Geco426 KIT,STROKE SIGNAL VALVE

20105-00 GC0427 KIT,GASKET ]
20106-00 Gco428 KIT,VALVE,MAIN

20107-00 'GC0429 KIT,PILOT VALVE |
20170-00 Gco430 FITTING,ELBOW,1/4NPTM X 3/8TUBE SS
20171-00 ‘Obsolete CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR |
20188-12Cc 2925 SCREW,BHDC,SS,.250-20X .375

20188-16C 'GC0432 SCREW,BHDC,SS,.250-20X .500 |
20188-20Cc Gco433 SCREW,BHDC,SS,.250-20X .625

20188-28C GC0434 SCREW,BHDC,SS,.250-20X .875 |
2018%-0 Gco43s KIT,CUSHION,SEAL

20221-00 Gco436 VALVE,BALL,3-WAY,1/8NPTFBR |
20226-00 GC0437 SCREW,SET,SOC.,7/16-20 X 3/8
20258-00 'GC0438 FITTING,ELBOW,3/8NPTF X 3/8TUBE BR
20263-00 'GC0439 VALVE,BALL,3-WAY,1/4NPTF BR

20267-00 'GC0440 SCREW,THUMB, 1/4-20X .750SST

20290-511 ‘Obsolete PROPORTIONER,ASSY,5" MOTOR,1:1 PUMP
20290-521 Obsolete PROPORTIONER,ASSY,5" MOTOR,2:1 PUMP
20290-531 Obsolete PROPORTIONER,ASSY,5" MOTOR,3:1 PUMP |
20290-5xx Obsolete PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,5" -W/O PUMPS
20291-00 Obsolete FRAME,VR.
20292-0 Obsolete GUIDE,ASSY,GUIDE ROD,YOKE &

20293-00 Obsolete LINK,DRIVE,PUMP
202930 Obsolete LINK,DRIVE,PUMP

20294-00 Obsolete GUARD,LINKAGE,V.R.
20295-0 Gco4s0 SHAFT,EXTENSION,CYL.,HYDR.

20296-00 Not Saleable LABEL,DECAL,PINCH POINT |
20353-0 Obsolete HOUSING,SEAL,SOLVENT CUP,VR

20363-01 'GC0453 NUT,1/4T X 9/16HEX,SST |
20363-03 GCo454 NUT,3/8T X 11/16HEX,SST

20366-00 'GC0455 PUMP,ASSY,FLUID SECT,16:1,V.R. |
20366-01 'GC0456 PUMP,ASSY,FLUID SECTION,2:1 VR

20434-01 ‘Not Saleable CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR

20443-00 Gco460 GUIDE,PISTON

20444-00 ‘GC0461 SEAT,HOUSING,TRANSFER |
20445-00 GC0462 BALL,FOOT,VALVE,1.125

20447-00 'GC0463 SEAT,VALVE,FOOT

20448-00 GC0464 EXTENSION,TIE,ROD,PUMP

20449-00  Obsolete ~  HOUSING,TRANSFER

20450-00 'Not Saleable HEAD,PUMP S
20451-00 Not Saleable BASE,PUMP

Page 10 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraftPN GracoPN Description

20451-01 ‘Not Saleable BASE,pUMP ]
20452-0 Gco469 SHAFT,PUMP

20452-90 ‘Not Saleable SHAFT,PUMP
20453-0 Gco47r HOUSING,BALL,FOOT VALVE

20454-00 Not Saleable CYLINDER,PUMP ]
20484-48C Gco473 SCREW,SHDC,CS,.437-14X1.500 ZP

20485-00 GC0474 WIPER,ROD
2048%-00 GC0475 SEAL,SEAL

20490-00 'GC0476 SEAL,SEAL
20494-00 GC0477 SPRING,16:01

20515-00 'GC0478 FITTING,AIR,PILOT |
20555-02 Gco479 HOSE,ASSY
20555-04 ‘Obsolete HOSE,ASSY ]
20634-01 Gco480 ELEMENT,MIXING,SPIRAL 1/4

20639-03 'GC0481 GAUGE,PRESSURE,0-2000 |
20653-00 Gco482 CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR

20655-02 GC0483 FITTING,ELBOW,1/4NPTM X 1/4TUBE BR |
20655-04 Gco484 FITTING,ELBOW,3/8NPTM X 3/8TUBE BR
20655-05 GCo485 ~ FITTING,ELBOW,3/8NPTM X 1/4TUBE BR |
20655-06 Not Saleable FITTING,ELBOW,3/8NPTM X 1/2TUBE BR
20732-01 ‘Not Saleable HOSE, TUBNG,POLY(PE),5/32,RED

20732-03 'Not Saleable HOSE, TUBNG,POLY(PE),5/32,CLEAR

20732-04 ‘Not Saleable HOSE, TUBNG,POLY(PE),5/32,YELLO

20735-01 'GC0490 FITTING,ELBW,SW,1/8NPTM X 1/4TUBE
20735-02 Gco401 FITTING,ELBW,SW,1/4NPTM X 1/4TUBE
20735-03 'GC0492 FITTING,ELBW,SW,1/8NPTM X 5/32TB |
20735-04 Gco493 FITTING,ELBW,SW,10-32NPTM X 5/32TB
20735-06 'Not Saleable FITTING,ELBW,SW,1/4NPTM X 3/8TUBE |
20735-08 Not Saleable FITTING,ELBW,SW,3/8NPTM X 1/2TUBE
20750-00 'Not Saleable FITTING,TEE,SWIVEL,MALE RUN |
20750-03 Geo497 FITTING, TEE,SWIVEL,MALE RUN

20796-00 'GC0498 FITTING,CONNECTOR |
2079601 Gco499 FITTING,CONNECTOR

20796-02 'GC0500 FITTING,CONNECTOR |
20796-03 Gcosor FITTING,CONNECTOR

20798-02 'GC0502 FITTING,FTG.CONNECTOR |
20804-32C Obsolete SCREW,SFTH,CS,.500-13X1.000ZP

20849-01 'GC0504 FITTING,BULKHEAD,UNION,5/32 TUBE |
20878-00 'GC0505 VALVE,MINIATURE,3WAY

20947-00 ‘Obsolete COUPLING,COUPLING

20948-00 Obsolete VALVE,AIR,SLIDE,10-32 BR

20959-00 'GC0510 CLAMPHOSE
20960-00 Obsolete GUN,AUTO,PROBLER,FLAT,SPRAY

20984-01 'GC0512 FITTING,ELBOW,1/8NPTM X 3/8TUBE
20987-00 'GC2399 GUIDE,GUIDE,PISTON,.66:1

20995--0  Obsolete =~ SHAFT,SHAFT,PUMP,.75:1UNPL

21000-711 Obsolete PROPORTIONER,ASSY,7" MOTOR,1.5:1PMP
21000-712 Obsolete PROPORTIONER,ASSY,7" MOTOR,1:1PUMP

Page 11 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraftPN GracoPN Description

21000-7XX Obsolete PROPORTIONER,7" MOTOR,HYBRID,-W/O PUM|
21001-00 Not Saleable FRAME,V.R.,INFINITELY VAR.

21002-00 ‘Not Saleable YOKE,GUIDEROD |
21003-00 Not Saleable | LINK,DRIVE,PUMP

21004-00 'GC0520 ADAPTER,PUMP |
21005-60 Not Saleable | BRACKET,PIVOT

21006-00 Not Saleable GUARD,LINKAGE,V.R.
21007-00 Not Saleable BRACKET,MTG,SWITCH

21008-00 'GC0524 SCREW,ADJUSTMENT,1/2-20 |
21008-%0 Not Saleable ROD,ALL-THD.,1/2-20

21009-00 'GC0526 SHAFT,SHAFT,LOCKING |
21010-00 Gcos27 WASHER,FLAT,NYLON

21011-00 ‘Obsolete EXTENSION,STANDOFF,AIR MOTOR,7",V.R. |
21014-00 Not Saleable | HANDLE,ROUND,

21021-00 ‘Not Saleable LABEL,CALIBRATION,RIGHT,V.R. |
21022-60 Not Saleable | LABEL,CALIBRATION,LEFT,V.R.

21023-00 Not Saleable WHEEL,HAND,SPOKED,ALUMINUM |
210230 Not Saleable | WHEEL,HAND,SPOKED,ALUMINUM

21024-00 Not Saleable SWITCH,LIMIT,ROLLER,ADJ. |
21025-00 'Not Saleable HANDLE,MACHINE
21027-00 INot Saleable STUD,5/8-11 X 3"

21037-00 'GC0537 FITTING,AIR-ASSIST

21038-00 'GC0538 WASHER,FIBER,HARD

21038-01 'GC0539 WASHER,FIBER,HARD

21049-01 Obsolete PIN,COTTER,RING

21050-00 ‘GC0541 KNOB,CLAMPING,1/2-20 THD |
21053-02 Obsolete WASHER, EXTRA-THK,1-1/16X17/32

21054-01 'Not Saleable HOSE, TUBING,NYLON |
21056-32Cc Not Saleable SCREW,PNHD, SS,.190-24X1.000

21057-01 'Not Saleable WASHER,FLAT,GLASS,FIBER |
2105800 Not Saleable ~ TUBEASSY,TUBE,SENSOR

21059-00 'Not Saleable TUBE,ASSY,TUBE,HEATER |
21061-01 Not Saleable WIRE,COPPER, #18,YELLOW

21061-02 Not Saleable WIRE,COPPER,#18,0RANGE |
21063-00 Gcoss0 KIT,O-RING,HT. EXCH.,H.O.

21063-01 'GCO0551 KIT,0-RING,HT,EXCHANGER,DUAL |
21064-01 GC0552 O-RING,VITON,3-906

21064-02 'GC0553 O-RING,VITON,3-920 |
21065-16C 103829 SCREW,FTHD,SS,.164-32X .500

21071-01 'Not Saleable WASHER,FIBER,HARD

21071-62 Gcoss7 WASHER, FIBER,HARD

21072-00 ‘Not Saleable PAD,INSULATOR |
21074-00 ‘GC0559 THERMOMETER, THERMOCOUPLE,VELOCITY, HI(
21076-00 Not Saleable PLATE,END,FRONT,LEFT (ISO)

21077-00 'GCO0561 LABEL,DANGER,HIGH V./WARNING

21078-00 Not Saleable ~ COVER,HEATER,LEFT (ISO)BLACK

21079-00

| GC0563

PLATE,END,REAR (UNIVERSAL)

21080-00

GC0564

BRACKET,MTG,CONNECTOR

Page 12 of 50



Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraftPN GracoPN | Description |

21081-02 ‘Not Saleable CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR

21081-63 Obsolete CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR

21082-00 'GC0567 BRACKET,MOUNTING

2108301 Gcose8 FITTING,CONNECTOR |

21084-00 Not Saleable TUBE,HEATER

21086-00 Not Saleable | PLATE,END,FRONT,RIGHT (POLY) |

21087-00 ‘Not Saleable TUBE,SENSOR

2108800 Not Saleable COVER,HEATER,RIGHT (POLY)

21089-00 'GC0573 ELEMENT,HEATER

21091-00 Gcosz4 SPRING,TURBULATOR,15.41

21091-04 'GC0575 SPRING, TURBULATOR,18.20

21092-00 Not Saleable | ROD,TIE HEATER |

21093-01 ‘GC0577 FITTING, THERMO.,STRAIGHT THD,MALE

21094-01 Gcos78 FITTING,ELBOW,JIC,3/8NPTMX3/4UNF S |

21095-00 ‘Obsolete LABEL,EXCHANGER,HT,HIGH OUTPUT

2109600 Gcosso PAD,MTG. THERMOSTAT |

21097-00 'GC0581 SWITCH,OVERTEMP,CLOSED

2109890 Obsolete | FITTING, ADAPTER,GAUGE |

21110-00 Not Saleable WIRE, #6 THHN,BLK,WELDING,CABLE

21112-00 'GC0584 COUNTER,LCD

21119-00 ‘GC0585 TRANSFORMER, TOUCH SAFE

21129-00 'Not Saleable LABEL,DECAL, TRANSFORMER

21129-01 Obsolete LABEL,DECAL, TRANSFORMER

21135-00 'GC0588 BLOCK,INSULATOR

211380 Gecossy CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR

21139-00 'GC0590 CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR

2114500 Obsolete | RETAINER,PLUG,VENT,RETAINER |

21145-01 'Not Saleable RETAINER,PLUG,VENT,RETAINER

21146-00 Gecose3 THERMOMETER,THERMOCOUPLE, TYPE, T |

21147-00 'GC0594 CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR

21148-00 Gcoses CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR

21150-00 'GC0596 RING,LUG,RING

21151-00 Gcos97 CLAMPCABLE

21155-00 Not Saleable WIRE,WIRE THERMOCOUPLE 2 COND.

2116400 Gcos99 FUSE,1/2AMP

21164-01 'GC0600 FUSE,1AMP,SLO-BLO .25 X 1.25

21164-02 Gcoe01 FUSE,2AMP,5LO-BLO,.25 X 1.25 |

21164-03 'GC0602 FUSE,3AMP,

211770 Gcoe03 BOOT,WEATHERPROOF |
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, HOSE, TUBING,NYLON,.3750D,RED

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, HOSE,ASSY ]

21192-01 'GC0606 VALVE,BALL,2-WAY,3/4

2120360 Not Saleable | HOSE, TUBNG,POLYU(PU),1/4,CLEAR |

21203-02 'Not Saleable HOSE, TUBNG,POLYU(PU),1/4,YELLOW

21203-03 'Not Saleable HOSE, TUBNG,POLYU(PU),1/4,RED

21203-04 Not Saleable HOSE, TUBNG,POLYU(PU),1/4,BLUE

21203-09 'Not Saleable HOSE, TUBNG,POLYU(PU),1/4,0RANGE

21208-08Cc . GCo612 ~ SCREWBHDC,SS,.164-32X .250Ss

21214-00 GC0614 KIT,FERRULE,HOSE

21214-01 ‘GC0615 KIT,FERRULE, THERMOCOUPLE

Page 13 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraftPN GracoPN Descripton
21222-00 Obsolete CHEMICAL,ASSY,LUBE,RED

2123200 Gco6t6 MUFFLER,EXHAUST,SILENCER |
21233-00 GC0617 LABEL,DECAL,CE MARK

2125000 Obsolete PUMP,1.5:1,INLINEISO
21250-01 Obsolete PUMP,1.5:1,INLINE,POLY

2125500 Gcoe20 WASHER,SUPPORT,UPPER CUP
21255-02 GC0621 WASHER,SUPPORT,UPPER CUP

2125600 Not Saleable | HEAD,PUMP ]
21257-00 'GC0623 CYLINDER,PUMP

2125800 Gcoe24 SHAFT,PUMP
21260-00 'GC0625 SPRING

2126100 Gco626 BALL,5/8 DIA,4408ST |
21263-00 GC0627 GUIDE,PISTON

2126400 Gcoe28 SEAT,TRANSFER HOUSING
21265-00 GC0629 HOUSING,BALL,FOOT VALVE

2126700 Gco630 SEAT,FOOT VALVE
21268-00 GC0631 BASE,PUMP,INLINE

21269-00 Gco632 BALL,FOOTVALVE |
21270-01 Gco63ss ~ PUMPFLUID SECT,1:1,INLINE,POLY
21271-00 Not Saleable BASE,AIRLESS PUMP,MACH,INLINE

21275-00 ‘Obsolete PUMP,FLUID SECT,16:1,INLINE,IS

21275-01 Obsolete PUMP,16:1,INLINE,POLY

21276-00 Obsolete BASE,PUMP,INLINE

21277-00 'GC0638 KIT,REPAIR,FLUID SECTION,1.5:1

21279-60 Obsolete | BLOCK,DISTRUBUTION,POWER |
21283-00 'GC0640 SWITCH,ROLLER,SIMULATED

21284-16C Obsolete SCREW,SHDC,SS.112-40X .500
21284-40C ‘Obsolete SCREW,SHDC,SS,.112-40X1.250

21286-01 Obsolete WASHER,LOCK,SPRING,SST,#4
21287-01 Obsolete NUT,HEX,STD,SST, #4-40

2129100 Obsolete ] VALVE,POPPET,INLINE,OPEN |
21291-01 Obsolete VALVE,POPPET,INLINE,CLOSED

21308-20C Gcoe47 SCREW,BHDC,SS,SEE 20188-20C
21308-40C GC0648 SCREW,BHDC,SS,.250-20X1.250

213150 Gcoe49 FITTING,CONNECTOR |
21316-01 Obsolete FITTING,ELBOW,JIC,3/4-16 X 3/4-16
2131700 Obsolete FITTING,CONNECTOR |
21320-00 ‘Obsolete COUPLING,COUPLING

21321-00 ‘Obsolete MUFFLER,SILENCER,EXHAUST

21324-00 ‘Obsolete CONDUIT,CONNECTOR

2132400 Obsolete CONDUIT,CONNECTOR
21327-01 'Not Saleable FITTING,ELBOW,JIC,SW,3/4-16X3/4-16
21327-02 ‘Obsolete FITTING,ELBOW,JIC,SW,3/4-16X7/8-14
21329-05 Obsolete HOSE,ASSY

21329-06 Not Saleable HOSE,ASSY

21332-00 GC0662 CLAMP,CABLE

21333-00

Not Saleable

WIRE,THERMOCOUPLE-GRADE

21334-00

INot Saleable

WIRE,THERMOCOUPLE-GRADE

Page 14 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraftPN GracoPN | Description
21335-00 ‘GC0665 JACK,PANEL,CIRCULAR |
2133%-60 Obsolete | FITTINGHOSE
21340-02 ‘Obsolete HOSE,ASsY
21341-00 Not Saleable HOSE
21341-01 Obsolete HOSsE
21342-00 Not Saleable HOSE
21343-01 Not Saleable FITTINGGHOSE
21343-62 Not Saleable | FITTING,HOSE
21343-03 'Not Saleable FITTINGHOSE |
21343-04 Not Saleable | FITTING,HOSE
21350-00 ‘Obsolete PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNITM1 |
21352-00 Obsolete | LABEL,DECAL,M1
21353-00 ‘GC0677 LABEL,DECAL,OVER PRESSURE |
213550 Gcoe78 LABEL,DECAL,OVER TEMPERATURE |

‘Go to "Temp Control Selection" tab

in this spreadsheet to find proper
21356-00 §Graco part number MICROCONTRLR,CONTROL,5AMP

‘Go to "Temp Control Selection" tab

iin this spreadsheet to find proper
21356-01 ‘Graco part number MICROCONTRLR,CONTROL,2AMP

‘Go to "Temp Control Selection" tab

in this spreadsheet to find proper
21356-02 ‘Graco part number MICROCONTRLR,CONTROL,2AMP
21360-00 ‘GC0682 HOUSING,BODY,LIGHT,PILOT, 24V
21361-00 Gcoe83 LAMP,MINATURE,3-1/4
21362-02 'GC0684 CIRCUIT BRKR,CIRCUIT,CASE,MLD,60A |
2137400 Not Saleable CABLE,ELEC.
21378-00 'GC0686 KIT,SEAL,PISTON,6" |
21379-60 Not Saleable | KIT,SEAL,CUSHION
21380-00 ‘GC0688 KIT,OVERHAUL,AIR MOTOR,6" |
21380-00 Gcoegs KIT,OVERHAUL,MOTOR AIR, 6"
21381-00 'GC0690 KIT,BUSHINGROD |
21382-00 Not Saleable KIT,AIR,UNIT
21382-01 'GC0692 KIT,UNITAIR
213830 Obsolete KIT,SEAL,PISTON,7"
21390-00 Obsolete EXTENSION,AIR MOTOR,7",26.38" |
213%0-00 Gcoeds EXTENSION,STANDOFF,AIR MOTOR,7",16"
21395-00 'GC0696 REGULATOR,REGULATOR |
2139700 Gcoe97 SHAFT,SHAFT,INLINE

NotSaleable  SHAFT,SHAFTINLINE |
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, SHAFT,SHAFTINLINE
21397-02-90 'Not Saleable SHAFT,SHAFT,INLINE |
213%-00 Obsolete | PLATE,MTG,PUMP,M1
21401-00 ‘Obsolete KIT,OVERHAUL,AIR MOTOR,7" |
21402-00 'GC0703 VALVE,LOCKOUT,3-WAY,3/8NPT
21403-35 Obsolete HOSE,ASSY
21403-50 ‘Obsolete HOSE,ASSY
21405-00 Obsolete CUP,SOLVENT,SPUN

21410-00.

Gcozo7

HANGER,CONDUIT,1/2"

21410-02

INot Saleable

HANGER,CONDUIT,1-1/4"

Page 15 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraftPN GracoPN Description

21413-00 Obsolete CABLE,ELECTRIC,16/3
21433-02 Gcozi0 FITTING,ELBOW,45,JIC,1/2X3/4 S

21440-00 ‘GC0711 ADAPTER,CUP,SOLVENT |
21470-00 Gec2400 COUNTER,COUNTER

21478-01 GC0712 FITTING,ELBOW,45,1/8NPTM X 1/8NPTF |
21478-02 Obsolete FITTING,ELBOW,45,1/4NPTM X 1/4NPTF
21484-90 Obsolete SHAFT,PUMP66:1
21491-00 Obsolete ~ TUBEPIVOT,CUTTER

21492-00 Obsolete PLATE,END,MOUNTING |
21493-0 Obsolete PISTON,CHOPPER

21494-00 Obsolete HOUSING,BODY,CHOPPER,BLOCK |
21495010 Obsolete BALL,SPHERICAL

21496-00 ‘Obsolete PLATE,END,CHOPPER BLOCK |
2149%-00 Obsolete BLOCK,ASSY,CHOPPER

21518-01 GC0722 NUT,HEX,LOCKWASHER |
21554-00 Gco723 SEAL,PUMP,UP & LOW,.66:1,TOBAR

21555-00 GC0724 SEAL,PUMP,URETHANE,LOWER 1.5:1 |
21556-00 Gco72s SEAL,PUMP,URETHANE,UPPER 1.5:1

21557-00 GC0726 ~ HOUSING,TRANSFER,PUMP1.5:1 |
21575-00 GC0727 KIT,REPAIR,FLUID SECTION,.66:1
21577-02 Obsolete HOSE,ASSY

21577-03 ‘Obsolete HOSE,ASSY

21577-04 Obsolete HOSE,ASSY

21577-05 ‘Obsolete HOSE,ASSY

215780 Obsolete COUPLING,COUPLING

21579-00 ‘Obsolete WASHER,MUFFLER
21580-00 Obsolete GAUGE,PRESSURE,LIQUID-FILLED

21585-00 'GC0735 VALVE,4-WAY,NO,3/8" NPTF,220VAC |
2158501 Geo736 VALVE,4-WAY,NO,3/8" NPTF, 24VAC

21586-03 ‘Obsolete GRIP,CORD,90D,.250-.400 |
21586-04 Obsolete GRIP,CORD,90D,.400-.560
21588-02 'GC0739 CORD,CORD,EXT,HIGH VOLT,30" |
2158%-00 Not Saleable i CABLE,ELECTRIC,14/3

21591-00 Not Saleable SEAL,PUMP,URETHANE,33:1 |
21592-0 Not Saleable | HOUSING, TRANSFER,SEAL

21593-00 Not Saleable ADAPTER,CUP,SOLVENT |
21594-00 Not Saleable SHAFT,PUMP,33:1

21595-00 'GC0745 SEAL,PUMP,URETHANE,1:1
21597-00 ‘GC0746 HOUSING, TRANSFER,1:1

21613-48C ‘GC0749 SCREW,SET,CPPT,.500-13X1.500

21613-80C Obsolete SCREW,SET,CPPT,.500-13X2.500

21614-64F ‘Obsolete SCREW,SET,CPPT,.375-24X2.000 |
21653-00 ‘Not Saleable BRACKET,COUNTER,SPARTAN UNIT

21660-00 'GC0753 VALVE,CONTROL,2-WAY

21666-00 Obsolete VALVE,BALL,LOCKOUT,VTD,3/4F BR
21666-00 ~ GCO7S5 ~ VALVE,BALL,LOCKOUT,VTD,1/2F BR

21699-00 'Not Saleable GUIDE,PISTON,.33:1,TOBAR
21713-00 ‘GC0757 SPRING,COMPRESSION

Page 16 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraftPN GracoPN Description
21716-00 ‘GC0758 HOUSING,TRANSFER,2:1,TOBAR |
21717-00 Not Saleable SHAFT,PUMP,2:1, TOBAR
21717-90 ‘Not Saleable SHAFT,PUMP,2:1,TOBAR |
2171800 Not Saleable | ADAPTER,CAP,SOLVENT,2:1,TOBAR
21719-00 GC0762 GUIDE,PISTON,2:1,TOBAR |
21720-00 Gcozé3 SEAL,PUMP,UPPPER,.50:1, TOBAR
21721-00 Obsolete HOSE
21722-0 Obsolete BRACKET,MOUNTING,BLOCK,CONTACT
21725-00 'GC0766 SEAL,PUMP,LOWER,.50:1,TOBAR |
21726-00 Not Saleable WASHER,SUPPORT,.33:1,TOBAR
21727-00 ‘Obsolete VOLTMETER,VOLTMETER |
21728-00 Obsolete . AMMETER
21731-00 ‘GC0770 ADAPTER,CUP,SOLVENT,1.5:1 |
217330 Obsolete FITTING,ELBOW, 1/2NPTF X3/4-16SAEM
21742-00 ‘Not Saleable SPACER,END CAP ]
21794-00 Obsolete | MUFFLER,SILENCER,EXHAUST
21800-00 Obsolete PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNITMX |
21800-00-c Obsolete | PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MX,C
21800-00-F Obsolete ~  PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNITMX,F |
21801-00 Obsolete BASE,MX,MINI3
21802-00 ‘Obsolete BRACKET,MAST,SUPPORT
21802-01 ‘Obsolete POST,MAST,SUPPORT,32-1/2,BLK
21803-00 ‘GC0778 SPRING,COMPRESSION
21804-00 ‘Obsolete THERMISTOR,QUENCHARC
21805-60 Not Saleable KIT,GUARD,PROPOR.,MX,EC
21806-00 'GC0781 GUARD,SURROUND,LEFT,MX2 |
21807-00 Not Saleable GUARD,SURROUND,RIGHT,MX2
21808-00 'GC0783 KIT,OVERHAUL,6" AIR MOTOR,ARO |
21809-01 Obsolete HOSE,ASSY
21809-02 Obsolete HOSE,ASSY ]
21809-03 Obsolete HOSEASSY
21809-04 Obsolete HOSE,ASSY ]
21809-05 Obsolete | HOSEASSY
21809-06 Obsolete HOSE,ASSY ]
21809-07 Gco7o0 HOSE,ASSY
21810-00 'GC0791 SPACER,COVER
21811-00 Obsolete PLATE,COVER,ISO/POLY
21812-00 ‘Obsolete BLOCK,FLUID,ISO/POLY |
218130 Obsolete PLATE,FRONT,MX

' PLATE,REAR,MX

21819-00 ‘GC0797 LABEL,DECAL,LIVE WIRE

2182000 Obsolete | BOX,ASSY,CONTROL,MX

21820-01 ‘Obsolete BOX,ASSY,CONTROL,MX-VR |
21821-00 ‘Obsolete BOX,CONTROL,ELEC.,MX

21822-00 Obsolete PANEL,ELECTRIC,MX

21823-00 Not Saleable RAIL,DIN

21824-16C ~ Obsolete =~ SCREW,BTHD,SS,.164-32X .500

21828-00 'GC0804 SHAFT,SHAFT,AIRMOTOR,MX
21830-00 'GC0805 SWITCH,PRESSURE,HIGH

Page 17 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraftPN GracoPN Description

21831-00 ‘Obsolete EXTENSION,STANDOFF,SUPPORT,PUMP |

218310 Not Saleable EXTENSION,STANDOFF,SUPPORT,PUMP

21835-00 'GC0808 PUMP,ASSY,PUMP,1:1 |

2183501 Gcogog PUMP,ASSY,PUMP,LUBRICATION,ISO

21836-00 'GC0810 VALVE,POPPET,INLINE,1/2 NPT |

2183601 Gc2401 VALVE,POPPET,INLINE,1/2NPT,NC

21839-00 GCo811 CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR |

21840-00 Gco812 RELAY,COIL,24V

21841-00 'GC0813 SENSOR,THERMOCOUPLE,TYPE]J |

21841-01 Not Saleable SENSOR,THERMCOUPLE, TYPE T

21841-02 'GC0815 SENSOR,THERMOCOUPLE,TYPE]J |

21842-00 Gco8i6 PLUG,PLUG, THERMOCOUPLE,TYPE ]

21842-01 'GC0817 JACK,THERMOCOUPLE,],FEMALE |

21843-00 Obsolete GUARD,RECEPTACLE,ELECTRIC

21845-00 'GC0819 KIT,REPAIR,FLUID SECTION,1:1 |

21845-010 Gcos20 KIT,REPAIR,PUMP,RECIRC,ISO

21846-00 GC0821 BRACKET,SUPPORT |

21847-00 Not Saleable | PLATE,CE

21847-010 Obsolete ~  PLATEINFORMATIONCE |

21848-00 Obsolete LABEL,DECAL,PE

21852-00 ‘GC0825 LABEL,DECAL,MX

21854-00 'GC0826 LENS,BUTTON,PUSH,LATCHED, ILLUM.

21856-00 'GC0827 LENS,INSCRIPTION,BLANK

21857-00 ‘Obsolete TAG,TAB,MARKING

21860-00 Obsolete PLATE,MTG,BREAKER,3 POLE

21861-00 ‘Obsolete CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR |

21862-0 GCc2404 SWITCH,BUTTON,PUSH,MOMENTARY,ILLUM.

21865-01 'GC2405 RELAY,BLOCK,CONTACT,N.O. |

21865-02 Geo831 BLOCK,CONTACT/N.C.

21866-00 'GC2406 PLATE,PLATE,COUPLING |

21872-0 Not Saleable LABEL,DECAL,ISO

21873-00 'Not Saleable LABEL,DECAL,POLY |

21874-00 Gco834 HOSE,ASSY,THERMOCOUPLE

21875-00 Obsolete EXCHANGER,EXCHANGER,HT,H.0.ISO,MX |

21875-01 Obsolete EXCHANGER,EXCHANGER,HT,H.0.I1SO,MX2

21875-XX Obsolete EXCHANGER,ASSY,EXCHANGER,HT,H.0.ISO |

21876-00 Gco83g ELEMENT, HEATER

21881-00 'GC0839 GAUGE,PRESSURE,5000 PSI |

21883-01 Obsolete | HOSEASSY
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, HOSE,ASSY

HOSE,ASSY

21885-00 ‘Obsolete EXCHANGER,EXCHANGER,HT,H.0.POLY,MX
2188501 Obsolete | EXCHANGER,EXCHANGER,HT,H.O.POLY,MX2
21885-XX Obsolete EXCHANGER,ASSY,EXCHANGER,HT,H.0.POLY |
21886-00 GC2407 PLATE,BLOCK,LAMP,MOUNTING,FRONT
21887-01 'GC2408 CAP,CAP,COLOR,YELLOW

21887-03 'GC2409 CAP,CAP,COLOR,GREEN

21888-00  GCO846  CIRCUIT BRKR,CIRCUIT,DIN RAIL,25/2
21888-02 GC0847 CIRCUIT BRKR,CIRCUIT,DIN RAIL,16/2
21888-03 'GC0848 CIRCUIT BRKR,CIRCUIT,DIN RAIL,40/2

Page 18 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraftPN GracoPN Description
21888-04 ‘Obsolete CIRCUIT BRKR,CIRCUIT,DIN RAIL,63/2 |
21888-05 Obsolete CIRCUIT BRKR,CIRCUIT,DIN RAIL,50/2
21888-06 'GC0851 CIRCUIT BRKR,CIRCUIT,DIN RAIL,20/2 |
21888-07 Obsolete CIRCUIT BRKR,CIRCUIT,DIN RAIL,32/3
21888-09 'GC0853 CIRCUIT BRKR,CIRCUIT,DIN RAIL,32/2 |
21888-10 Obsolete CIRCUIT BRKR,CIRCUIT,DIN RAIL,25/3
21888-11 Obsolete CIRCUIT BRKR,CIRCUIT,DIN RAIL,50/3 |
21888-12 Obsolete CIRCUIT BRKR,CIRCUIT,DIN RAIL,63
21888-13 'GC0857 CIRCUIT BRKR,CIRCUIT,DIN RAIL,20/3 |
21888-14 Obsolete CIRCUIT BRKR,CIRCUIT,DIN RAIL,35/2
21889-00 'GC0859 FUSE,FUSEHOLDER,DIN RAIL |
21890-00 Obsolete BLOCK, TERMINAL,DIN RAIL
21892-00 'GC0861 RELAY,FINDER,DIN RAIL,5A |
21892-01 Gcose2 RELAY,FINDER,DIN RAIL,10A
21892-02 ‘GC0863 RELAY,FINDER,DIN RAIL,16A |
21893-0 Gcose4 ] RELAY,SOCKET,DIN RAIL W/OUTCLI
21893-01 'GC0865 RELAY,SOCKET,DIN RAIL W/CLIP |
21894-0 Not Saleable | CLIP,RELAY,SOCKET,DIN RAIL
21895-00 Obsolete SHAFT,SHAFT END,PUMP,.66:1 |
21896-01 'GC0868 RETAINER,PACKING,1:1
21896-02 ‘Not Saleable RETAINER,PACKING,.66:1
21896-03 'GC0870 RETAINER,PACKING,1.5:1
21896-05 ‘Not Saleable RETAINER,PACKING,1.88:1
21897-01 'GC0872 WIPER,FELT,1:1
21897-02 Not Saleable WIPER,FELT,.66:1
21897-03 'GC0874 WIPER,FELT,1.5:1
21897-05 Not Saleable WIPER,FELT,1.88:1
21898-00 Obsolete ADAPTER,CUP,SOLVENT,.66:1 |
2189%-00 Obsolete CYLINDER,PUMP,.66:1,
21925-00 'GC0878 VALVE,PILOT,1/2" ]
21953-32 Not Saleable SCREW,SELF-TAP,.190 X 1.000 SS
21953-48 Obsolete SCREW,SELF-TAP,5/16 X 1-1/4SS |
21953-64 Obsolete SCREW,SELF-TAP,5/16 X 1-1/2 SS
21965-01 'GC0882 CLAMP,]J,PREFORMED,1-1/4"
21968-00 Obsolete ~ TRANSDUCER,PRESSURE,1/4NPT
21981-00 GC2418 KIT,CONVERSION,AIR MOTOR,ARO |
21987-00 Obsolete VALVE,SOLEN,4-WAY,3/8NPTF,24V
21998-00 'GC0885 KIT,CORD,EXT.THERMOCOUPLE =~ |
22006-01 Gco886 FITTING,CONNECTOR

' FITTING,CONNECTOR |

22009-00 Not Saleable HOSE
22010-010 Obsolete HOSEASSY
22019-00 'GC0891 ELEMENT,HEATER,1500 WATTS |
22019-01 ‘Not Saleable ELEMENT,HEATER,1000 WATTS
22019-02 Not Saleable ELEMENT,HEATER,750 WATTS
'GC0894 While Supplies Last, once
inventory is gone on GC0894 then
22023-02 'superseed with 249588 + 256835 HOSE,ASSY 3/8X50' High pressure hose
22027-00 'GC0895 PLATE,END,REAR(UNIVERSAL)

Page 19 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraftPN GracoPN Description

22028-00 ‘Not Saleable COVER,HEATER
22032-37 Geos97 CABLE,ASSY, TAPE,HEAT, EXTENSION

22032-50 'GC0898 CABLE,ASSY, TAPE,HEAT, EXTENSION |
22033-0 Not Saleable | CABLE,HEATER,CONSTANT WATTAGE
22036-00 'GC0900 SEAL,END,HEAT TAPE |
22037-00 Gcoe01r LUBRICATOR,NORGREN

22042-00 Obsolete GUARD,LINKAGE,VR
22052-00 Geoso3 KIT,REPAIR,PUMP(21609-00)

22053-00 'GC0904 KIT,REPAIR,PUMP(21610-00) |
22054-00 Obsolete HANDLE,ROUND

22060-01 'GC0906 TUBE, TUBE,SENSOR,CAP,END,HEATE |
22064-01 Not Saleable ~ TUBE,HEATER,SENSOR,ASSY

22065-00 'GC0908 BLOCK,RECIRCULATION,PROBLER |
22065-01 Gcoo09 BLOCK,RECIRCULATION,PROBLER 2

22066-00 'GC0910 KITHOSE ]
22067-00 Gcoo11r Hose

22069-00 Not Saleable SPACER,1 5/16"DIA.,9/16"THK |
22069-¢0 Not Saleable SPACER,1-5/16"DIA.X9/16"THK

22070-00 Obsolete =~ KIT,REPAIR,16300-00,ARO,AIRMO |
22070-01 Obsolete KIT,REPAIR,16400-00,ARO,AIR MO
22070-02 ‘Obsolete KIT,REPAIR,16400-00,IPM,AIR MO

22071-00 ‘Obsolete KIT,REPR,16300-00,ARO,FLUID

22071-01 ‘Obsolete KIT,REPR,16400-00,ARO,FLUID

22071-02 ‘Obsolete KIT,REPR,16400-00,IPM,FLUID

22072-01 Gcos20 CAP,SNOUT,PROBLER

22072-02 'GC0921 CAP,SNOUT,PROBLER
22074-00 Gco%22 SENSOR,ASSY, THERMOCOUPLE, T-TYPE
22075-00 'GC0923 EXCHANGER,EXCHANGER,HEAT,DUAL,HIGH |
22075-01 Obsolete EXCHANGER,EXCHANGER,HEAT,DUAL,  HIGH
22083-00 'GC0925 LABEL,DECAL,LRUN
22084-00 Gcoe26 LABEL,DECAL,RETRACT

22086-01 GC0927 KIT,SWITCH,RETRACT,500 SERIES |
22086-02 Gco928 KIT,SWITCH,RETRACT,600 SERIES

22086-03 Obsolete KIT,SWITCH,RETRACT,MH SERIES |
22086-04 Obsolete KIT,SWITCH,RETRACT,VR,GUARDIAN
22087-00 Not Saleable BRACKET,SWITCH,RETRACT |
22087-%0 Not Saleable | BRACKET,SWITCH,RETRACT

22088-01 'GC0933 CABLE,PLUG,ELECTRIC,MALE, 16" |
22088-02 'GC0934 CABLE,ASSY,PLUG,ELECTRIC,FML,16"

22088-05

iObsoIete

CABLE,ASSY,PLUG,ELECTRIC,FML,82"

22088-06 Obsolete CABLE,ASSY,PLUG,ELECTRIC,FML,45
22088-07 'GC0939 CABLE,ASSY,PLUG,ELECTRIC,FML,52" |
22088-08 'GC0940 CABLE,ASSY,PLUG,ELECTRIC,FML,55"
22092-00 'GC0941 CABLE,ELECTRIC,125A,MALE, TWIST
22093-00 GC0942 CABLE,ELECTRIC,125A,FEMALE, TWIS
22094-00 GC0943 CABLE,JUMPER,ELECTRIC,MALE/MALE

22095-00

Gcog44

CABLE,JUMPER,ELECTRIC,MALE/FML

22098-00

1261821 suggested replacement

KIT,PLUG,ELECTRIC,HOSE

Page 20 of 50



Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraftPN =~ GracoPN Description |
22099-00 ‘Obsolete CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR
22100-02 Obsolete PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MH,220
""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" Suggested Replacements (F
22100-02-C only):Package:GC2441 PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MH,220F
22100-02-F Package:GC2441 PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MH,220,F
2210003 Obsolete PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MH,380
22100-03-C Package:GC2442 PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MH,380,C

‘Suggested Replacements (C
22100-03-F §on|y):Package:GC2442 PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MH,380,C
22100-XX Obsolete PROPORTIONER,ASSYMH
22101-00 'GC0954 SWITCH,LIMIT,PLUNGER,ROLLER
22102-00 GcCo955 SWITCH,ROTARY,60-AMP |
22104-00 ;GC0956 LABEL,DECAL,EMERGENCY STOP
22105-00 ‘Not Saleable EXCHANGER,EXCHANGER,HT,H.0.ISO,MH

iObsoIete

22107-02 FITTING,ELBW,3/4-16UNFM X3 /4-16
2210705 Obsolete | FITTING,ELBW,3/4-16UNFM X 7/8-14 |
22108-00 'GC0962 SWITCH,OVERTEMP,OPENED

22109-00 ‘Obsolete RELAY,CONTACTOR,CLO4

22110-00 Not Saleable | EXCHANGER,EXCHANGER, HT,H.O.POLY,MH |
22110-01 ‘Not Saleable EXCHANGER,EXCHANGER,HT,H.0.POLY,MH3
22111-00 Obsolete RELAY,CONTACTOR,CLO6
22112-01 ‘Obsolete CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR

22113-00 Obsolete WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT,HEAVY
22114-01 Obsolete NUT,HEX, THREAD,FINE

2211500 Obsolete ADAPTER,CAM,SHAFT,UPPER,1-14 |
22115-01 Obsolete ADAPTER,CAM,SHAFT,UPPER,3/4-16
22117-00 Not Saleable | BLOCK,JUMPER, TERMINAL |
22118-00 Obsolete BLOCK,MOUNTING,HOSE

2211900 Gco974 BLOCK,FUSE,63AMPS |
22120-00 ‘GC0975 PUMP,FLUID SECT,1.5:1,INLINE

2212100 Obsolete | EXTENSION,STANDOFF, TRANSFORMER |
22122-00 ‘Obsolete EXTENSION,PUMP,FLUID,HYD.,.625

22123-00 Obsolete | EXTENSION,STANDOFF,CHANGEOVER |
22124-00 Obsolete | BRACKET,PUMPBOTTOM
2212500  Obsolete BRACKET,MTG,MOTOR,HYDRARED |
22126-00 Obsolete SUPPORT,FRAME,SIDE,HORIZ.,MH

2212700 Obsolete SUPPORT,FRAME,VERTICALMH
22128-00 ‘Obsolete SUPPORT,FRAME,FRONT,MH

22129-00 ‘Obsolete BRACKET,MOUNTING,SECT,FLUID,BOTTOM
22130-00  Obsolete =~ GUARDFLUID SECTIONMH
22131-00 Obsolete PLATE,MTG,MH

22132-00 Not Saleable PLATE,CHANGEOVER,BOTTOM

22133-00 ‘Not Saleable PLATE,CHANGEOVER,TOP

2213400 Obsolete | PLATE,TOP,PUMP,FLUID, HYDRAULIC |
22135-00 ‘Obsolete PLATE,MTG,TRANSFORMER,MH

2213600 Obsolete BRACKET,COUNTER,STROKEMH |
22137-00 ‘Obsolete YOKE,MH

22138-00 'GC0993 COVER,TRANSFORMER

Page 21 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN iGracoﬂBN 7777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 Descripton
22139-00 ‘Obsolete BRACKET,MOUNTING,SWITCH,LIMIT
22140-02 Obsolete BOX,ASSY,CONTROL,MH,220
22140-03 ‘Obsolete BOX,ASSY,CONTROL,MH,380

22140-XX Obsolete BOX,ASSY,CONTROLMH
22141-00 'GC0998 BOX,CONTROL,MH

22142-00 GC0%9%9  TRANSFORMERBOX,CONTROL |
22143-00 'GC1000 FUSE,63AMP,TAB,BOLTED

22144-00 Gcio08 FUSE,63AMP,TAB,BOLTED,OFFSET |
22145-01 Obsolete MOTOR,HYDRAULIC,7.5,60HZ,3PH

22145-03 Obsolete MOTOR,HYDRAULIC,5HP,60H,3PH
22145-04 Obsolete MOTOR,HYDRAULIC,3HP,60HZ,1PH

22145-05 Obsolete MOTOR,HYDRAULIC,5HP,60HZ,1PH
22145-06 ‘Obsolete MOTOR,HYDRAULIC,3HP,50HZ,1PH

22146-01 Gcio14 RELAY,SOLID STATE,63A |
22146-02 ‘GC1015 RELAY,SOLID STATE,50A

22146-03 Gcioe RELAY,SOLID STATE,90A
22148-00 GC1017 LABEL,DECAL,HOSE

22150-02 Not Saleable | LIGHT,PILOTOPAQUE
22151-00 Obsolete ~  PUMPFLUIDHYDRAULIC
22152-00  GC1022 LABEL,DECAL,GLAS-CRAFT

22153-00 GC1024 LABEL,DECAL,MH

22154-00 GC1027 LABEL,DECAL,HYDRAULIC POWER

22155-00 'GC1028 LABEL,DECAL,HYDRAULIC PRESSURE
22156-01 ‘Obsolete FITTING,TEE,SWIVEL,3/8F,9/16-18

22157-00 Gci30 BLOCK, TERMINAL,CURRENT, HIGH
22158-00 GC1033 SPACER,BLOCK, TERM.CURRENT,HIGH
22159-00 Gcio36 COVER,BLOCK,TERM.CURRENT,HIGH |
22160-01 ‘GC1037 CAP,PIPE,3/4"HEX ZP STEEL

22161-00 Obsolete LABEL,DECAL,ROTATION
22162-00 ‘Not Saleable CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR

22163-00 Gcio42 AMMETER,30A |
22164-00 GC1043 VALVE,CONTROL,DIRECTIONAL

22164-01 Obsolete KIT,REPAIR,VALVE,CONTROL
22165-00 Obsolete MANIFOLD,VALVE,SPOOL,MH

22165-%0 Not Saleable | MANIFOLD,VALVE,SPOOLMH
22166-06 Obsolete WIRE,BLUE, #6

22166-08 Obsolete WIRE,BLUE,#8
22166-12 Obsolete WIRE,BLUE,#12

22166-18 Obsolete WIRE,BLUE, #18

22169-00 ‘Obsolete COVER,MOTOR,HYDR.,SIDE,MH

22171-00 GC1055 SWITCH,SWITCH,ON/OFF,3 POLES |
22171-02 'GC1056 SWITCH,SWITCH,ON/OFF,4 POLES

22171-03 ‘Not Saleable SWITCH,SWITCH,ON/OFF,3 POLES

22172-00 'GC1058 GUARD,CHANGEOVER/COUNTER

22173-00 Obsolete BRACKET,SUPPORT,PUMP,HYDRAULIC
22174-01 'GC1060 COVER,BLOCK,SWITCH,ON/OFF,3POL

22174-02

Gco61

COVER,BLOCK,SWITCH,ON/OFF4POL

22174-03

INot Saleable

COVER,BLOCK,SWITCH,ON/OFF,3POL

Page 22 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraftPN GracoPN Description ]
22175-01 ‘Obsolete HOSE,ASSY

22175-02 Obsolete HOSE,ASSY
22175-03 Obsolete HOSE,ASSY

22175-04 Obsolete | HOSE,ASSY
22175-05 Obsolete HOSE,ASSY

22176-00 Obsolete | HOSE,ASSY
22176-01 Obsolete HOSE,ASSY

22177-01 Obsolete | HOSEASSY
22178-00 GC1071 SWITCH,POWER,ON/OFF

22182-00 Obsolete KIT,VARIABLE VOLUME VANE PUMP
22183-00 Obsolete COMPENSATOR,COMPENSATOR,COMPLETE
22184-00 Obsolete KIT,REPAIR,COMPENSATOR
22185-00 Obsolete COUPLING,COUPLING

22186-00 Obsolete COUPLING,COUPLING

22187-00 Obsolete INSERT,COUPLING

22188-00 Obsolete ELEMENT,FILTER

22189-00 Obsolete REGULATOR,ADJUSTMENT,PRESSURE,REMOT
22190-00 Gco80 KIT,SEAL,PISTON,CARTRIDGE,ROD

22193-00 Gco8t SPRING,COMPRESSION,.66:1 P

22194-00 Not Saleable HOUSING,SEAL, & SOLVENT CUP

22196-00 GCci1083 KIT,REPAIR,16:1 PUMP

22197-00 GC1084 SEAL,PUMP,URETHANE,UPPER,16:1

22198-00 'GC1085 HOUSING, TRANSFER

22199-00 GC1087 SEAL,PUMP,URETHANE,LOWER,16:1

22201-01 Gcio88 RELAY,CONTACTOR,MECHANICAL,25A
22205-00 GC1089 FITTING,"L",1/8NPT X 10-32

22207-00 Not Saleable FITTING,CONNECTOR

22210-08 GC1091 CAP,COLOR,RETAINER

22210-10 Gci092 CAP,COLOR,RETAINER

22211-00 GC1093 VALVE,SPOOL,1/8"NPT

22212-01 Not Saleable FITTING,BULKHEAD, 15/32-32

22212-02 Not Saleable FITTING,BULKHEAD,3/4-20

22214-00 Not Saleabe FITTING, TUBE, TEE,1/8"

22216-00 ‘Not Saleable VALVE,SHUTTLE,MINIATURE,10-32

22218-00 GC1098 FITTING,HOSE

22219-00 Gci099 COUNTER,PREDETERMINING

22224-00 GC1100 FITTING,TEE, TUBE,PUSH-IN,5/32

22230-00 Gci102 FILTER,REGULATOR,INTEGRATED

22237-00 Not Saleable EXTENSION,STANDOFF,HEX,3/8 X 2

22240-00 Not Saleabe PLATE,MTG,VALVE

22242-00 Not Saleable INDICATOR,PRESSURE,PNEUMATIC

22273-00 Not Saleable VALVE,3WAY,DELAY

22287-01 Obsolete HEATER,BLNKT,ADHESIVE-BACKED,ASID
22287-02 Obsolete HEATER,BLNKT,ADHESIVE-BACKED,BSID
22290-00 Obsolete TRANSFORMER,ASSY,TRANSFORMER,PORTABL
22290-01 Obsolete TRANSFORMER, TRANSFORMER, PORTABLE, MM}
22290-03 Obsolete TRANSFORMER, TRANSFRMR,PORTABLE,MMH, 3
22291-00 Obsolete BOX, TRANSFORMER,PORTABLE

22292-00 Obsolete COVER,HOLE,HEAT SINK

22293-00 GC1112 BOX,FEET, TRANSFORMER,PORTABLE

Page 23 of 50



Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN
22294-00
22295-00
22296-00
22297-00
22300-01

22300-01-C
22300-01-F
22300-02

22300-02-C

22300-02-F
22300-XX
22302-00
22303-00
22303-90
22304-00
22305-00
22306-00
22306-90
22307-00
22308-00
22309-00
22310-00
22311-00
22312-00
22314-00
22314-90
22315-00
22320-00
22341-00
22342-00
22343-00
22344-00
22350-00
22363-01
22370-00
22386-00
22404-00
22406-00
22409-00
22411-00
22412-00
22413-00
22414-00
22415-00
22417-00
22422-01
22422-02
22423-01

\Graco PN

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Suggested Replacements (F

only):Package:GC2450

Package:GC2450

Obsolete

Package:GC2451

Suggested Replacements (C

only):Package:GC2451

Obsolete

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

GC1143

GC1144

GC1145

GC1146

GC1147

Obsolete

GC1151

Obsolete

GC1154

GC1155

GC1156

GC1157
Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

GC1161

GC1163

Not Saleable

Description

LABEL,DECAL,CAUTION

LABEL,DECAL,MAXI 3

LABEL,DECAL, TRANSFORMER
LABEL,NOTICE,CONNECTION,ELEC.
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MHVR,220V,3PHAS

PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MHVR,220V,3PH,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MHVR,220V,3PH,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MHVR,380V,3PHAS
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MHVR,380V,3PH,C

PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MHVR,380V,3PH,C
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MHVR
BRACKET,MTG,MOTOR,MHVR
EXTENSION,STANDOFF,HEX,1" X 2"L
EXTENSION,STANDOFF,HEX,1" X 2"L
CYLINDER,HYDRAULIC
SWITCH,DISC,MHVR
PLATE,CHANGEOVER,MHVR
PLATE,CHANGEOVER,MHVR
EXTENSION,STNDOFF,CHANGOVR,MHVR,1/2
BRACKET,MTG,SWITCH,LIMIT,MHVR
GUARD,CHANGEOVER,COUNTER
MOTOR,AIR,ALUM.,7"BOREX7"STRK
SHAFT,SHAFT,CYL,HYDR,MHVR
LABEL,DECAL,VARIABLE RATIO
SHAFT,SHAFT,MHVR
SHAFT,SHAFT,MHVR
MOTOR,AIR,ALUM.,6"BOREX7"STRK
PLATE,PUMP,SLAVE,13:1,16:1,20:
KIT,REPAIR,VALVE,SIDEMTG,DUAL
KIT,REPAIR,VALVE,SIDEMTG, 1MUFF
KIT,REPAIR,VALVE, TOPMTG,1MUFFL
KIT,REPAIR,VALVE,PILOT
PUMP,ASSY,FLUID SECT,1.5:1,V.R.
FITTING,Y,TUBE,PUSH-IN, TRIPLE, 1/4
PUMP,ASSY,FLUID SECT,1:1,V.R.
BLOCK,BARIER,HOLDER,FUSE,CURFLO
MODULE,POWER CONTROL
MODULE,SUPPRESSION,RFI,15A
KNOB,CONTROL PANEL
DIAL,POTENTIOMETER
POTENTIOMETR,POTENTIOMETER
LOCK,DEVICE,LOCKING,POTENTMTR
LABEL,DECAL,CYCLE COUNTER
LABEL,DECAL,PUMP ON
LABEL,DECAL,GLAS-CRAFT

RELAY,3 POLE 10AMP

RELAY,4 POLE 5AMP
SOCKET,RELAY,3 POLE,10AMP

Page 24 of 50



Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN
22423-02
22424-00
22426-00
22447-00
22448-00
22462-90
22502-00
22506-00
22507-00
22508-00
22509-00
22509-01
22513-00
22515-35
22516-00
22519-00
22519-01
22523-00
22524-01
22524-02
22524-03
22524-04
22525-00
22526-00
22527-00
22528-00
22528-01
2253-01
2253-02
2253-04

22530-00

22530-01
22539-01
22543-00
22547-00
22548-00
22550-00
22553-00
22554-00
22556-00
22557-00
22558-00
22559-00
22572-00
22574-00
22575-00
22575-90
22576-00
22577-00

\Graco PN

GC1165

Obsolete

Obsolete

GC1168

GC1169

Not Saleable

GC1171

GC1172

GC1173

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

GC1179

GC1180

GC1181

GC1182

GC1185

GC1186

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

GC1195

Not Saleable

GC1198

Recommended Replacement

224854

Obsolete

Obsolete

GC1200

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Not Saleable
Obsolete

Obsolete

Description

SOCKET,RELAY,4 POLE,10AMP
LABEL,EXCHANGER,HT,DUAL HIGH
LABEL,DECAL,MINTI III
ADAPTER,BUNG,3/4"
RING,ADAPTER,BUNG,3/4"
BOX,UTILITY
JACK,PANEL,CIRCULAR
TERMINAL,2IN/20UT

COVER,END, TERMINAL,2",2 OUT
BLOCK, TERMINAL,GROUND
CABLE,CONTROL,SO
CABLE,CONTROL
SWITCH,PRESSURE,LOW
HOSE,ASSY
REGULATOR,FILTER,AIR INLET
GAUGE,PRESSURE,5000PSI,BACK MT
GAUGE,PRESSURE,3000PSI,BACK MT
BRACKET,MTG,GAUGE,LX
STRAINER,FILTER,PIPE,Y

GASKET, TEFLON
SPRING,FILTER,PIPE,Y
COVER,FILTER,PIPE,Y
BRACKET,AIR,DRYER,DESICANT
PLATE,EXHAUST,PUMP, TRANSFER
COVER,WIRING DUCT
DUCT,WIRING

DUCT,WIRING
FITTING,LUBE,1/4-28 TAPER,11/16
FITTING,LUBE,1/8 NPT,25/32
FITTING,LUBE,1/4-28 STR,33/64

AGITATOR HELIX, CS
MIXER,ASSY,MIXER,DRUM,IPM
KIT,COUNTER,CYCLE,GUARD,EC
FITTING,SW,37D JIC,3/4NPT X 3/4T
MIXER,DRUM,IPM
ADAPTER,MIXER,DRUM,IPM
BOX,CONTROL,BOTTOM, LX
BLADE,6",MIXER,DRUM,IPM
BLADE,8",MIXER,DRUM,IPM
MOTOR,AIR,MIXER,DRUM,IPM
COUPLING,COUPLING
SHAFT,MIXER,DRUM,IPM
MUFFLER,MIXER,DRUM,IPM
PLATE,MOUNTING,PERMATECH
FLANGE, WALL,PERMATECH
PLATE,BOX,LOWER,PERMATECH
PLATE,BOX,LOWER,PERMATECH
FITTING, TILT, SWIVEL,50MM,PERMATECH
BOX,UPPER,PERMATECH

Page 25 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN
22579-00
22583-00
22586-00
22587-00
22590-00
22624-00
22631-00
22633-00
22638-00
22638-90
22641-00
22642-00
22642-01
22643-00
22651-00
22651-90
22658-04
22660-00
22661-00
22663-02
22700-01
22700-01-C
22700-01-F
22700-02
22700-02-C
22700-02-F
22700-03
22700-03-C
22700-03-F
22700-XX
22701-00
22703-00
22704-00
22705-20C
22706-16
22706-24
22707-00
22708-00
22709-02
22711-00
22712-00
22714-00
22715-00
22716-01
22716-02
22716-03
22717-00
22718-00
22718-01
22718-03

\Graco PN

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

GC1222

GC1223

Not Saleable

GC1226

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

GC1232

GC1233

GC2419

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

GC1257

GC1258

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

GC1262

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete
Not Saleable

Obsolete
Not Saleable

Obsolete

Description

BOX,LOWER,PERMATECH
PLATE,FRONT,PERMATECH
TUBE,SQUARE,PERMATECH
TAG,SERIAL,PERMATECH
KIT,THERMOCOUPLE,HEATER
VALVE,SPOOL,1/8"NPT
LABEL,ENVIRONMENTALLY HAZARDOUS
SPRING,COMPRESSION, .86 OD,17"
EXTENSION,STANDOFF,3/4"HEX, 20"
EXTENSION,STANDOFF,3/4"HEX, 20"
FITTING,PLUG,QC,1/4BARB
FITTING,COUPLER,QC,3/8NPTM
FITTING,COUPLER,QC,1/4NPTM
FITTING,PLUG,QC,1/4NPTF
YOKE,SADDLE,SHAFT,PUMP
YOKE,SADDLE,SHAFT,PUMP

HOSE,ASSY

PUMP, TRANSFER,16 GALLON
FITTING,COUPLER,QC,1/4BARB
FITTING,PLUG,QC,1/4NPTM
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MX2,220V,1PHASE
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MX2,220V,1PH,C
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MX2,220V,1PH,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MX2,220V,3PHASE
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MX2,220V,3PH,C
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MX2,220V,3PH,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MX2,380V,3PHASE
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MX2,380V,3PH,C
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MX2,380V,3PH,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MX2

BASE,MX 2,SPARTAN 2

BLOCK,CONNECTOR

BLOCK,INSULATOR

SCREW, TRHD,CS,.250-20X .625ZP
SCREW,SMHH,AS,.190- X .500ZP
SCREW,SMHD,AS,.164- X .750 ZP

COVER, TRANSFORMER
PANEL,COVER,TRANSFORMER,REAR
RELAY,CONTCTR,MECHANICAL,4-POLE
COVER,BLOCK,ISOLATION,MX 2
FUSE,FUSEHOLDER,TRIPLE CONTACT
PANEL,COVER,TRANSFORMER, TOP
PANEL,COVER,TRANSFORMER,BOTTOM
PLUG,HOLE,LOCKING,1.093/1.125
PLUG,PLUG,HOLE,LOCKING,1.375
PLUG,PLUG,HOLE,LOCKING,.875
HEAD,PUMP,1.88:1

CABLE,ELEC.,CE,13.3 OD
CABLE,ELEC.,CE,16 OD

CABLE,ELEC.,CE,

Page 26 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN
22719-00
22721-00
22722-00
22723-00
22724-00
22726-00
22727-00
22728-00
22729-00
22730-01
22730-01-C
22730-01-F
22730-02
22730-02-C
22730-02-F
22730-03
22730-03-C
22730-03-F
22730-XX
22731-00
22732-00
22733-00
22735-00
22750-00
22750-01
22751-00
22752-00
22753-00
22753-01
22800-01
22800-01-C
22800-01-F
22800-02
22800-02-C
22800-02-F
22800-03
22800-03-C
22800-03-F
22800-XX
22801-00
22803-00
22804-00
22805-01
22805-01-C
22805-01-F
22805-02
22805-02-C
22805-02-F
22805-03
22805-03-C

\Graco PN

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

GC1310

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete

Description

ADAPTER,CUP,SOLVENT,1.88:1
CYLINDER,PUMP,1.88:1

HOUSING,FOOT VALVE,1.88:1
HOUSING,SEAT,1.88:1
HOUSING,TRANSFER,LOWER,1.88:1
BASE,PUMP,1.88:1

SHAFT,PUMP,1.88:1
WASHER,SUPPORT,1.88:1

SEAL,1.88:1
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MX2,VR,220V,1PHASE
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MX2,VR,220V,1PH,C
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MX2,VR,220V,1PH,F
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MX2,VR,220V,3PHASE
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MX2,VR,220V,3PH,C
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MX2,VR,220V,3PH,F
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MX2,VR,380V,3PHASE
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MX2,VR,380V,3PH,C
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MX2-VR,380V,3PH,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MX 2VR
GUIDE,SEAL,1.88
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MX-2VR,50FT
BALL,9/16 DIA,1.88

PUMP,ASSY,FLUID SECTION,1.88:1
CONTROL,BOX,CONTROL,MX2/MINI 3
CONTROL,ASSY,BOX,CONTROL,MX2-VR
BOX,CONTROL,ELEC,MXII,MINI III
LABEL,DECAL,MX II
LABEL,OVERPRESSURE/OVERTEMP
LABEL,OVERPRESSURE/OVERTEMP
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MINI 3,220V 1PHASE
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MINI 3,220V,1PH,C
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MINI 3,220V,1PH,F
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MINI 3,220V 3PHASE
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MINI 3,220V,3PH,C
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MINI 3,220V,3PH,F
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MINI 3,380V 3PHASE
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MINI 3,380V,3PH,C
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MINI 3,380V,3PH,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MINI 3

TAPE, TAPE,SIDED,DOUBLE
BLOCK,CONNECTOR

PLUG,PLUG, TWIST-LOCK
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MINI 3VR,220V 1PHASE
PROPORTIONER,MINI 3VR,220V 1PHASE,C
PROPORTIONER,MINI 3VR,220V 1PHASE,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MINI 3VR,220V 3PHASE
PROPORTIONER,MINI 3VR,220V 3PHASE,C
PROPORTIONER,MINI 3VR,220V 3PHASE,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MINI 3VR,380V 3PHASE
PROPORTIONER,MINI 3VR,380V 3PHASE,C

Page 27 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN
22805-03-F
22805-XX
22806-00
22807-00
22808-00
22809-00
22810-00
22811-00
22812-00
22813-00
22814-01
22814-03
22815-00
22816-00
22817-00
22818-00
22819-00
22820-00
22821-00
22822-00
22823-00
22824-00
22825-01
22825-02
22826-00
22827-00
22828-01
22828-02
22829-01
22829-02
22830-01
22830-02
22830-03
22831-00
22832-00
22833-00
22834-00
22835-01
22835-02
22836-01
22836-02
22837-00
22837-90
22838-00
22839-00
22840-00
22841-00
22842-00
22843-00
22844-00

\Graco PN

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Not Saleable

Obsolete

Description

PROPORTIONER,MINI 3VR,380V 3PHASE,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MINI 3VR
SOCKET,RECEPTABLE, TWIST-LOCK
VALVE,AIR-ACTUATED, 2-WAY
KIT,MTG,HOSE
KIT,TRANSFER,MATERIAL,MMH
KIT,WIREWAY,ELECTRICAL,MMH
CABLE,ELECTRIC,20 AWG,4COND.
CABLE,ELECTRIC,20 AWG,20COND.
SLEEVE,SLEEVG,CONVLTD,SLIT,3/41D
STRAP,LOOP,1/4,STEEL
STRAP,LOOP,3/4,STEEL
HOUSING,CONNECTOR
BRACKET,MOUNT,PANEL,HOUSING
CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR
CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR
BASE,MOUNT,PANEL,CONNECTOR
COVER,HOOD,ENTRY, TOP,CONNECTOR
CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR
CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR
CABLE,CORD,EXT.CONTROL CABLE
CORD,ASSY,CORD,EXT.MMH
CLAMP,HOSE

CLAMP,HOSE
KIT,CORD,EXT.THERMOCOUPLE,MMH
NUT,RAIL,HEX,CLAMP,HOSE
PLATE,COVER,CLAMP,HOSE
PLATE,COVER,CLAMP,HOSE
CLAMP,HOSE

CLAMP,HOSE
BOX,POWER,HYDR.1PH,5HP
BOX,POWER,HYDR.3PH,5HP220
BOX,POWER,HYDR.3PH,5HP380
FITTING,REDUCER,9/16-18 X 7/16-20
NUT,RAIL,MOUNTING, TWIN
PLATE,COVER,CLAMP,HOSE
FITTING,CONNECTOR

CLAMP,ASSY, STD,1/4"

CLAMP,ASSY, STD, 2"

CLAMP,ASSY, TWIN,1"

CLAMP,ASSY, TWIN,1/2"
RAIL,MOUNTING,CLAMP,HOSE
RAIL,MOUNTING,CLAMP,HOSE
FITTING,TEE,RUN,3/8NPTM X 9/16JIC
FITTING,TEE,BRANCH,3/4NPTMX3/4NPTF
BOX,CONTROL,HYDRAULIC,MMH
COVER,PLATE,BOX,CONTROL,HYDR
BRACKET,L,BOX,CONTROL,HYDR.MMH
BLOCK,MANIFOLD,MATERIAL,MMH
REGULATOR,REGULATOR,AIR,PMP,TRANSFE

Page 28 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN

22845-00
22846-00
22847-00
22848-00
22849-01
22849-02
22849-03
22850-01

22850-01-C
22850-01-F

22850-01A

22850-01A-C
22850-01A-F

22850-02

22850-02-C
22850-02-F

22850-03

22850-03-C

22850-03-F

22850-XX
22851-00
22852-01
22852-01A
22852-02
22852-03
22852-XX
22853-00
22854-00
22855-02
22856-00
22857-01
22859-00
22860-00
22861-00
22863-00
22864-00
22865-00
22866-00
22867-01
22867-02
22868-00
22869-00
22870-01
22870-02
22870-03
22871-00
22872-01

\Graco PN

Obsolete

GC1449

Obsolete

Obsolete

GC1452

GC1453

Obsolete

Obsolete

Suggested Replacements (F
only):Package:GC2443

Package:GC2443

Obsolete

Obsolete

Suggested Replacements (F
only):Package:GC2444

Package:GC2444

Obsolete

Package:GC2445

Suggested Replacements (C
only):Package:GC2445

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Description

REGULATOR,AIR,GUN,MMH
PLATE,CHANGEOVER,FRONT,MMH
PLATE,CHANGEOVER,TOP,MMH
PLATE,OVER,CHANGE,BOTTOM,MMH
MICROCONTRLR,CIRCUIT,MOTOR,20-25
MICROCONTRLR,CIRCUIT,MOTOR,16-20
MICROCONTRLR,CIRCUIT,MOTOR,10-16
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MH-2,PHASE 1,220V

PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MH-2,220V,1PH,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MH-2,220V,1PH,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MH 1I,1PH,3HP
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MH-2,220V,1PH,3HP
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MH-2,220V,1PH,3HP
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MH-2,PHASE 3,220V

PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MH-2,220V,3PH,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MH-2,220V,3PH,F
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MH-2,PHASE 3,380V

PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MH-2,380V,3PH,C

PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MH-2,380V,3PH,C
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,UNIT,MH-2
BRACKET,BOTTOM,MH-2
CONTROL,BOX,CONTROL,MH-2,1PHASE
CONTROL,ASSY,BOX,CONTROL,MH II,1PH
CONTROL,BOX,CONTROL,MH-2,3PHASE
CONTROL,BOX,CONTROL,MH-2,3PHASE
CONTROL,ASSY,BOX,CONTROL,MH-2
SUPPORT,BOX,CONTROL,MH-2
PLATE,MOUNTING,MH-2

HOSE,ASSY
PLATE,MTG,TOP,CYLINDER,VICKERS
FITTING,SEE P/N 21433-02
CYLINDER,HYDRAULIC,2"BOREX4"ST
LABEL,DECAL,MH-2

GUARD,REAR,MH-2

BOX,CONTROL,MH-2
TAG,RERATE,MOTOR

KIT,SEAL,ROD

KIT,ROD,PISTON

FITTING,HOSE

FITTING,HOSE

HOSE

FITTING,HOSE
PUMP,PUMP,HYDR.220,1PH,5HP,MMH
PUMP,PUMP,HYDR.220,3PH,5HP,MMH
PUMP,PUMP,HYDR.380,3PH,5HP,MMH
EXTENSION,STANDOFF,OVER,CHANGE,MMH
CONTROL,ELECT.BOX,CONTROL,220,1PH

Page 29 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN
22872-02
22872-03
22873-00
22874-00
22875-01
22875-02
22875-03
22876-00
22877-00
22878-00
22879-00
22881-00
22883-00
22884-00
22885-01
22885-02
22885-03
22886-00
22887-00
22888-00
22889-00
22890-00
22891-00
22892-00
22893-00
22895-01
22895-01-C
22895-01-F
22895-02
22895-02-C
22895-02-F
22895-03
22895-03-C
22895-03-F
22896-01
22896-02
22897-00
22898-00
22936-00
22937-00
22938-05
22938-06
22939-00
22940-00
22941-00
22942-00
22943-00
22944-00
22945-00
22946-00

\Graco PN

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

GC1508

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Not Saleable
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete

Description
CONTROL,ELECT.BOX,CONTROL,220,3PH
CONTROL,ELECT,BOX,CONTROL,380,3PH
COVER,BOX,CONTROL,HEATER,MMH
BOX,HEATER,MMH
CONTROL,BOX,CTRL,HTR,6K,220,1PH
CONTROL,BOX,CTRL,HTR,6K,220,3PH
CONTROL,BOX,CTRL,HTR,6K,380,3PH
MANIFOLD,ASSY,MANIFOLD,FLUID,A
MANIFOLD,ASSY,MANIFOLD,FLUID,B
KIT,SUPPORT,HOSE

KIT,CONTROL CABLE,MMH
GUARD,CHANGEOVER,SIDE/REAR,MMH
FITTING,BOLT,STACKING,CLAMP,HOSE
RACK,HOSE
CONTROL,BOX,HTR,12000,220,1PH
CONTROL,BOX,HTR,12000,220,3PH
CONTROL,BOX,HTR,12000,380,3PH
BRACKET,MOUNTING,PUMP,DIAPHRAM
PUMP,ASSY,PUMP,DIAPHRAGM

PLATE, T,MOUNTING,PUMP,MMH
BRACKET,MOUNTING,PLATE, T,MMH
BOX,CONTROL,MACHINED,MMH
PAD,MOUNTING,TOP R,BOTTOM L
PAD,MOUNT, TOP L,BOTTOM R
FITTING,ADAPTER,7/8-14 X 3/8-18 ZP
CONTROL,BOX,CONTROL,MMH,220,1PH
CONTROL,BOX,CONTROL,MMH,220,1PH
CONTROL,BOX,CONTROL,MMH,220,1PH
CONTROL,BOX,CONTROL,MMH,220,3PH
CONTROL,BOX,CONTROL,MMH,220,3PH
CONTROL,BOX,CONTROL,MMH,220,3PH
CONTROL,BOX,CONTROL,MMH,380,3PH
CONTROL,BOX,CONTROL,MMH,380,3PH
CONTROL,BOX,CONTROL,MMH,380,3PH
HOSE,ASSY

HOSE,ASSY

HOSE,ASSY

HOSE,ASSY

HOSE,ASSY

HOSE,ASSY

HOSE,ASSY

HOSE,ASSY

LABEL,DECAL,GUARDIAN MMH
PUMP,ASSY,PUMP,STICK,MMH
HOUSING,WIREWAY,STEEL,88"
PLATE,COVER,WIREWAY,MMH
LABEL,DECAL,MMH 6000
LABEL,DECAL,MMH 12000
LABEL,DECAL,MMH 206
LABEL,DECAL,MMH 212

Page 30 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN
22947-00
22948-00
22949-00
22950-00
22950-00-C
22950-00-F
22951-00
22951-90
22952-00
22953-00
22954-00
22955-00
22956-00
22956-90
22957-00
22958-00
22959-00
22960-00
22961-00
22962-00
22975-00
22976-00
22977-00
22978-00
22980-00
22981-00
23002-00
23005-C4
23005-C5
23005-C6
23005-C7
23005-C8
23005-C9
23005-E4
23005-E5
23005-E6
23005-E7
23005-E8
23005-E9
23005-G4
23005-G5
23005-G6
23005-G7
23005-G8
23005-G9
23005-J4
23005-J5
23005-J6
23005-J7
23005-J8

\Graco PN

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Not Saleable

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Not Saleable

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

GC1563
GC2411

Not Saleable
GC2413
Not Saleable

Not Saleable
GC1566

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Description

LABEL,DECAL,MMH 306
LABEL,DECAL,MMH 312
WIREWAY,WIREWAY,ELECTRICAL,MMH
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MX VR
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MX VR,C
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MX VR,F
BLOCK,MANIFOLD VR
BLOCK,MANIFOLD VR,MACHINED
VALVE,BALL,3-WAY,3/4NPTF BR
PLATE,SUPPORT,BASE,VR
FITTING,SWIVEL,-12JIC X 3/4NPT
PLATE,ATTACHMENT,FRAME,VR
COVER,HOLE,COUNTER
COVER,HOLE,COUNTER
SOCKET,WIRE,CRIMP ON
PIN,WIRE,CRIMP ON
SOCKET,RECEPTACLE,SURE SEAL
PLUG,PLUG,SURE SEAL
SWITCH,PRESSURE,LOW
BOOT,SURE SEAL
EXCHANGER,ASSY,EXCHANGER,HEAT,VS
CAP,BLOCK,CAP,HEAT EXCHANGER
TUBE, TUBE,SENSOR,ASSY
BRACKET,BRACKET,MOUNTING,CONNECTO
COVER,HEAT EXCHANGER,VS
LABEL,WARNING,HEAT EXCHANGER
NUT,RETAINING
TIP,SPRAY,12/40,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,12/50,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,12/60,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,12/70,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,12/80,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,12/90,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,14/40,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,14/50,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,14/60,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,14/70,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,14/80,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,14/90,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,17/40,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,17/50,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,17/60,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,17/70,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,17/80,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,17/90,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,20/40,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,20/50,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,20/60,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,20/70,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,20/80,INDY GUN,SST

Page 31 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN
23005-J9
23005-K3
23005-K4
23005-K5
23005-K6
23005-K7
23005-K8
23005-K9
23005-M4
23005-M5
23005-M6
23005-P4
23005-TC6
23005-TC7
23005-TC8
23005-TE7
23005-TG7
23046-00
23070-00
23071-00
23072-00
23073-00
23074-00
23075-02
23075-03
23075-04
23075-05
23076-01
23076-02
23076-03
23077-01
23077-02
23078-01
23078-02
23078-03
23078-04
23079-01
23079-02
23201-03
23204-01
23210-03
23214-01
23300-01
23300-01-C
23300-01-F
23300-02

23300-02-C
23300-02-F
23300-03

\Graco PN

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Not Saleable

GC1612

Obsolete

GC1614

Obsolete

GC1616

GC1617

Obsolete

GC1619

Obsolete

GC1621

GC1622

Obsolete

GC1624

GC1625

GC1626

GC1627

Obsolete

GC1631

Obsolete

Package:GC2446

Package:GC2447

Obsolete

Suggested Replacements (F

only):Package:GC2448

Package:GC2448

Obsolete

Description

TIP,SPRAY,20/90,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,23/40,INDYGUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,23/40,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,23/50,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,23/60,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,23/70,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,23/80,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,23/90,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,25/40,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,25/50,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,25/60,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,30/40,INDY GUN,SST
TIP,SPRAY,12/60,INDY GUN,A2/TS
TIP,SPRAY,12/70,INDY GUN,A2/TS
TIP,SPRAY,12/80,INDY GUN,A2/TS
TIP,SPRAY,14/70,INDY GUN,A2/TS
TIP,SPRAY,17/70,INDY GUN,A2/TS
SPACER,TIP,SPRAY,INDY-GUN
BUTTON,LATCHED,ILLUMINATED
BUTTON,MOMENTARY,ILLUMINATED
BUTTON,MOMENTARY,ILLUMINATED
BUTTON,PUSHBUTTON,EMERGENCY STOP
PLATE,COUPLING
LENS,NON-ILLUMINATED, "O"
LENS,ILLUMINATED,"R"
LENS,ILLUMINATED,"I"
LENS,ILLUMINATED,"l/O"
LENS,COLOR,YELLOW
LENS,COLOR,CLEAR
LENS,COLOR,GREEN
LIGHT,PILOT,YELLOW
LIGHT,PILOT,WHITE
LIGHT,LED,YELLOW,24V
LIGHT,LED,WHITE,24V
LIGHT,LED,GREEN,24V
LIGHT,LED,WHITE,240V
BLOCK,CONTACT,NORMALLY OPEN
BLOCK,CONTACT,NORMALLY CLOSE
NUT,PANEL,1-3/4-12
GAUGE,PRESSURE,3000PSI,PM,1/4
FITTING,REDUCER,TUBE,1/2X1/4TUBE
FITTING,TUBE,DUAL,3/8TUBE X 3/8NPT
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MH3,220,1 PHASE
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MH3,220,1 PHASE,C
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MH3,220,1 PHASE,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MH3,220,3 PHASE

PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MH3,220,3 PHASE,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MH3,220,3 PHASE,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MH3,380,3 PHASE

Page 32 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN
23300-03-C

23300-03-F
23300-XX
23301-00
23302-00
23303-00
23304-00
23305-01
23305-02
23305-03
23305-XX
23306-00
23307-00
23308-00
23320-00
23320-03
23320-04
23320-06
23320-07
23320-08
23320-09
23320-10
23320-11
23320-13
23320-14
23320-15
23320-16
23320-17
23320-18
23320-19
23320-20
23320-21
23320-22
23320-24
23320-25
23320-26
23320-27
23320-30
23320-31
23320-32
23320-33
23320-34
23320-35
23320-36
23320-38
23320-40
23320-41
23320-43
23320-44

\Graco PN

Package:GC2449
Suggested Replacements (C
only):Package:GC2449
Obsolete

GC1642
GC1643

GC1644
GC1645

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

GC1652
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Description
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MH3,380,3 PHASE,C

PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MH3,380,3 PHASE,C
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,MH3,220/380,3 PHASE
LABEL,DECAL,MH Il

EXTENSION,1/2"SQ X 5"LG,ALUM.
PANEL,COVER,TRANSFORMER,TOP
PANEL,COVER,TRANSFORMER,BOTTOM
CONTROL,BOX,CONTROL,MH3,1 PHASE
CONTROL,BOX,CONTROL,MH3,3PH,220
CONTROL,BOX,CONTROL,MH3,3PH,380
CONTROL,BOX,CONTROL,MH3,3 PHASE
TERMINAL,DIN,GREY,85A

CLAMP,END, TERMINAL,UNIVERSAL
CAP,BARRIER,END,GREY
MOTOR,AIR,16400-00,IPM

SPRING,AIR MOTOR,16400-00,IPM
CYLINDER,AIR MOTOR,16400,IPM
SPRING,AIR MOTOR,16400,IPM
WASHER,AIR MOTOR,16400,IPM
GASKET,AIR MOTOR,16400,IPM
BASE,AIR MOTOR,16400,IPM
HOUSING,AIR MOTOR,16400,IPM
RING,AIR MOTOR,16400,IPM

ROD,AIR MOTOR,16400,IPM

PISTON,AIR MOTOR,16400IPM,ASSY
PUMP,FLUID SECT,16400,IPM,ASSY
O-RING,O-RING,FLUIDSECT,16400,IPM
BALL,FLUID SECTION,16400,IPM
BALL,FLUID SECTION,16400,IPM
CUP,FLUID SECTION,16400,IPM
BEARING,FLUID SECTION,16400,IPM
CUP,FLUID SECTION,16400,IPM
BEARING,FLUID SECTION,16400,IPM
PIN,FLUID SECTION,16400,IPM
BEARING,FLUID SECTION,16400,IPM
HOUSING,FL.SECTION,16400,IPM
ROD,FLUID SECTION,16400,IPM

FRAME, FLUID SECTION, 16400, IPM
ROD,FLUID SECTION,16400,IPM
RETAINER,FLUID SECTION,16400,IPM
HOUSING,PSTN,FLUID SECT,16400,IPM
HOUSING,FL.SECTION,16400,IPM
PLUG,PLUG,FLUID SECT,16400,IPM
PLUG,PLUG,FLUID SECT,16400,IPM
ADAPTER,FLUID SECTION,16400,IPM
GASKET,FL.SECTION,16400,IPM
O-RING,FLUID SECT,16400,IPM
CYLINDER,FLUID SECTION,16400,IPM
O-RING,FLUID SECT,16400,IPM

Page 33 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN
23401-00
23403-00
23404-00
23405-00
23406-00
23407-00
23408-00
23409-00
23410-00
23411-00
23411-01
23412-00
23414-00
23415-00
23416-00
23417-00
23433-00
23436-00
23436-01
23436-02
23436-03
23436-04
23437-00
23438-00
23438-10
23439-00
23440-00
23440-10
23442-00
23443-00
23444-00
23445-00
23445-02
23446-00
23446-02
23447-00
23448-00
23449-00
23450-XX
23450-XXIP
23451-00
23452-00
23453-00
23454-00
23455-00
23456-00
23456-01
23457-00
23458-00
23459-00

\Graco PN

Obsolete

GC1685

Obsolete

Obsolete

GC1687

Obsolete

Not Saleable

GC1690

GC1691

GC1692

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

GC1697

Obsolete

Obsolete

GC1700

GC1703

Obsolete

GC1705

Not Saleable

GC1707

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

GC1710

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

GC1713

GC1714

Not Saleable

GC1716

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

GC1726

Not Saleable

Obsolete
Not Saleable

Not Saleable

GC1731

Not Saleable

Description

HANDLE,BONDO
PUMP,TRANSFER,DIAPHRAGM,1"
BOX,CONTROL,BLK,BONDO
VALVE,CHECK,3/4-14,BONDO
FITTING,PIPE,RETAINER,2.64
COVER,DRUM,BONDO

HOSE
DRYER,CARTRIDGE,DESICCANT
MODULE,ASSY,DESICCANT DRIER
FITTING,ELBOW,LG,1-1/16X3/4 STL
FITTING,ELBOW,LG,3/8X3/8 STL
COUNTER,DIGITAL
MODULE,ASSY,COUNTER,DIGITAL
SWITCH,PUSH BUTTON,MOM,NO
KIT,PUMP,TRANSFER
APPLICATOR,ASSY,WAND,MEASURING,FLUID
TUBE,WAND,MEASURING,BONDO
KIT,RECIRCULATION,PROBLER,BOND
KIT,RECIRCULATION,P2,BOND
KIT,RECIRCULATION,PROBLER
KIT,RECIRCULATION,P2
KIT,RECIRCULATION,MMH
CLAMP,RECIRULATION BLOCK
HOSE,ASSY

HOSE,ASSY

SCREW,SET,CPPT,.625 X 5/8 AS
HOSE,ASSY

HOSE,ASSY
CAP,FRONT,HEATER,DUAL,A5-6000
CAP,REAR,HEATER,DUAL,A5-6000
HOUSING,BODY,EXTRUDED,HEATER
HEATER,ASSY,HEATER,DUAL,ROD,ISO
HEATER,HEATER,DUAL ROD,ISO,750
HEATER,HEATER,DUAL,ROD,POLY,1500
HEATER,HEATER,DUAL ROD,POLY,750
PLATE,BOTTOM,GUARDIAN
HANGER,PANEL,CONTROL,A5-6000
BRACKET,L,A5-6000
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,GUARDIAN,HYBRID
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,GUARDIAN,IP,HYBRID
COVER,HEATER,L,A5-6000
BRACKET,AMMETER,A5-6000
COVER,HEATER,S,A5-6000
COVER,SHELL,FIBERGLASS,GUARDIAN
CART,2 WHEEL

PANEL,CONTROL,2 HOLE,A5-6000
PANEL,CONTROL,3 HOLE,A5-6000
RING,PANEL,CONTROL,GUARDIAN
MANIFOLD,FLUID
MANIFOLD,AIR,A5-6000

Page 34 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN
23459-90
23460-00
23460-01
23460-02
23461-00
23462-00
23463-00
23464-00

23465-011P-C
23465-011P-F
23466-00
23467-00
23468-00
23469-00
23470-00
23471-00
23473-00
23474-00

23475-01-C
23475-01-F

23475-011P-C
23475-011P-F

23475-02-C
23475-02-F
23475-03-C

23475-03-F
23476-00
23477-00
23477-01
23478-01
23479-01
23479-02
23479-03
23479-04
23479-05
23479-06
23479-07
23479-08
23479-09
23479-10
23479-11
23479-12
23480-00
23481-00
23482-00
23483-01

\Graco PN

Not Saleable

GC1734

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

GC1737

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Suggested Replacements (F only): Bare
unit: GC1741, Package:GCB524

Bare unit:GC1741, Package: GCB524

GC1742

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

GC1747

GC1748

Not Saleable

Suggested Replacements (F only): Bare
unit: GC1750, Package:GCA525

Bare unit:GC1750, Package: GCA525

Suggested Replacements (F only): Bare
unit: GC1751, Package:GCB525

Bare unit:GC1751, Package: GCB525

Suggested Replacements (F only): Bare
unit: GC1752, Package:GCA535

Bare unit:GC1752, Package: GCA535

Bare unit: GC1753, Package: GCA512

Suggested Replacements (C only): Bare

unit: GC1753, Package:GCA512

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

GC1758

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

GC1772

GC1773

Description

MANIFOLD,AIR,A5-6000
PUMP,ASSY,PUMP,GUARDIAN
PUMP,PUMP,A6 GUARDIAN SERIES
PUMP,PUMP,GUARDIAN,IP,GRAV. FED
BRACKET,MOUNTING,PUMP,A5-6000
FITTING,BULKHEAD,1/4NPT X 1/4NPT
NUT,BULKHEAD,3/4-16
BRACKET,RECEPTACLE,HOSE

PROPORTIONER,ASSY,A5-3000 IP,220,1 PH,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,A5-3000 IP,220,1 PH,F
RELAY,CONTACTOR,ELECTRIC,2POLE
WHEEL ,WHEEL

HOSE,ASSY

NUT,RIVET

WASHER,FIBER

FILTER,Y

KIT,HEATER,O-RING,A5 & A6
MANIFOLD,ASSY,MANIFOLD,AIR

PROPORTIONER,A5-6000,3 CONT,220,1PH,F
PROPORTIONER,A5-6000,3 CONT,220,1PH,F

PROPORTIONER,ASSY,A5-6000 IP,220,1 PH,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,A5-6000 IP,220,1 PH,F

PROPORTIONER,A5-6000,3 CONT,220,3 PH,F
PROPORTIONER,A5-6000,3 CONT,220,3 PH,F
PROPORTIONER,A5-6000,3 CONT,380,3 PH,C

PROPORTIONER,A5-6000,3 CONT,380,3 PH,C
MANIFOLD,ASSY,MANIFOLD,FLUID
LABEL,DECAL,GUARDIAN,A5-6000
LABEL,DECAL,GUARDIAN,A5-6000 IP
CONTROL,CONTROL PANEL,GUARDIAN
MODULE,ELECTRICAL,220,GUARDIAN
MODULE,ELECTRICAL,12000,220,1PH
CONTROL,ELECTRICAL,A5-6000,380,3PH
MODULE,ELECTRICAL,HEATER,3PH,MMH
CONTROL,ELEC.,A5-12000,220V,1PH
CONTROL,ELEC.,A5-12000,380V,3PH
MODULE,ELEC.,HEATER,220,1PH,MMH
MODULE,ELECTRICAL,HEATER,3PH,MMH
CONTROL,ELEC.,A5-30001P,220V,1PH
CONTROL,A5/A6-60001P,220V,1PH
CONTROL,ELEC.,A6-12000IP,220V,1PH
CONTROL,ELEC.,A6-12000IP,220V,3PH
LABEL,DECAL,GUARDIAN,A5-12000
LABEL,PLAIN BLK,HEATER,GRDN
LABEL,GLASCRAFT,MANIFOLD,GRDN
CABLE,PLUG,ELEC.,FEMALE,2,LG

Page 35 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN
23484-01

23485-01-C
23485-01-F

23485-02-C
23485-02-F
23485-03-C

23485-03-F
23486-01
23486-02
23486-03
23487-01
23487-02
23487-03
23488-00
23489-00
23490-00
23491-00
23493-00
23493-01
23494-00
23494-01
23495-00
23496-01
23496-02
23496-03
23497-01
23541-00
23542-00
23600-00
23600-00-C
23600-00-F
23601-00
23602-00
23603-00
23605-20
23605-32
23605-46
23607-00
23608-00
23609-00
23611-00
23620-00
23621-00
23625-00
23650-00
23650-00-C
23650-00-F

\Graco PN

Not Saleable

Suggested Replacements (F only): Bare
unit: GC1775, Package:GCA526

Bare unit:GC1775, Package: GCA526

Suggested Replacements (F only): Bare
unit: GC1776, Package:GCA536

Bare unit:GC1776, Package: GCA536

Bare unit:GC1777, Package: GCA513

Suggested Replacements (C only): Bare

unit: GC1777, Package:GCA513

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable
Not Saleable

GC1784

GC1785

GC1786

GC1787

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

GC1793

GC1794

Obsolete

Not Saleable

GC1797

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

GC1802

Obsolete

Not Saleable

GC1807

GC1808

GC1809

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Description
CABLE,PLUG,ELECTRICAL,MALE,2,LG

PROPORTIONER,A5-12000,3 CONT,220 1PH,F
PROPORTIONER,A5-12000,3 CONT,220 1PH,F

PROPORTIONER,A5-12000,3 CONT,220 3PH,F
PROPORTIONER,A5-12000,3 CONT,220 3PH,F
PROPORTIONER,A5-12000,3 CONT,380 3PH,C

PROPORTIONER,A5-12000,3 CONT,380 3PH,C
CABLE,PLUG,ELEC.,FEMALE,2,SM
CABLE,PLUG,ELEC.,FEMALE,6,SM
CABLE,PLUG,ELEC.,FEMALE,20,SM
CABLE,PLUG,ELECTRICAL,MALE,2,SM
CABLE,PLUG,ELECTRICAL,MALE,6,SM
CABLE,PLUG,ELECTRICAL,MALE,20,SM
CAP,TOPHEATER,4 TUBE
CAPHEATER,BOTTOM,4 TUBE
HEATER,ASSY,HEATER,ISO,4 ROD
HEATER,ASSY,HEATER,POLY,4 ROD
LABEL,DECAL,GUARDIAN,A6-6000
LABEL,DECAL,GUARDIAN,A6-6000 IP
LABEL,DECAL,GUARDIAN,A6-12000
LABEL,DECAL,GUARDIAN,A6-12000 IP
PLUG,PLUG,FINISHING,2"
SCREEN,FILTER,Y,20 MESH
SCREEN,FILTER,Y,50 MESH
SCREEN,FILTER,Y,100 MESH
LABEL,DECAL,GUARDIAN,A5-3000 IP
CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR

KIT, TIP,PROBLER,DELTAV
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,SUPER MAXI
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,SUPER MAXI,C
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,SUPER MAXI,F
VOLTMETER,VOLTMETER,300V
LABEL,DECAL,SUPER MAXI
BRACKET,COUNTER,SUPER MAXI

HOSE, TAPE,HEAT, W/ THERMOCOUPLE
HOSE, TAPE,HEAT, W/ THERMOCOUPLE
HOSE, TAPE,HEAT, W/ THERMOCOUPLE
KIT,SPLICE,SHRINK,COLD,LOW VOL
FITTING,CONNECTOR
COUNTER,WEIGHT,GUARDIAN,IP
EXTENSION,STANDOFF,GUARDIAN,IP
CONTROL,ASSY,BOX,CONTROL,SUPERMAXI
BOX,CONTROL,SUPER MAXI
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,SUPER MAXI
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MAXI II/MICRO ILLVR
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MAXI II/MICRO Il VR
PROPORTIONER,UNIT,MAXI II/MICRO Il VR

Page 36 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN
23651-00

23675-01-C
23675-01-F

23675-011P-C
23675-011P-F

23675-02-C
23675-02-F

23675-02IP-C
23675-02IP-F
23675-03-C

23675-03-F
23675-03IP-C

23685-01-C
23685-01-F

23685-011P-C
23685-011P-F

23685-02-C
23685-02-F
23685-02IP-C

23685-02IP-F
23685-03-C

23685-03-F
23700-XX
23718-00
23718-90
23721-00
23738-00
23741-00
23742-00
23744-00
23745-00
23746-00
23747-00
23749-00
23776-00
23779-00
23785-00
23795-00
23820-00
23825-00
23860-511

\Graco PN

Obsolete

Suggested Replacements (F only): Bare
unit: GC1819, Package:GCA625

Bare unit:GC1819, Package: GCA625

Suggested Replacements (F only): Bare
unit: GC1820, Package:GCB625

Bare unit:GC1820, Package: GCB625
Suggested Replacements (F only): Bare
unit: GC1821, Package:GCA635

Suggested Replacements (F only): Bare
unit: GC1822, Package:GCB635

Bare unit:GC1822, Package: GCB635
Bare unit:GC1823, Package: GCAG12

Suggested Replacements (C only): Bare
unit: GC1823, Package:GCA612
Obsolete

Suggested Replacements (F only): Bare
unit: GC1825, Package:GCA626

Bare unit:GC1825, Package: GCA626
Suggested Replacements (F only): Bare
unit: GC1826, Package:GCB626

Bare unit:GC1826, Package: GCB626

Suggested Replacements (F only): Bare
unit: GC1827, Package:GCA6G36

Bare unit:GC1827, Package: GCA636
Bare unit:GC1828, Package: GCB636

Suggested Replacements (C only): Bare
unit: GC1828, Package:GCB636

Bare unit:GC1829, Package: GCA613
Suggested Replacements (C only): Bare
unit: GC1829, Package:GCA613
Obsolete

GC1831

Not Saleable
GC1833
GC1834
GC1835

GC1836
GC1837

GC1838
GC1839

GC1840
GC1841

GC1842
GC1843

Obsolete
GC1845

Obsolete
GC2394

Obsolete

Description
COVER,HOLE,COUNTER,VR

PROPORTIONER,A6-6000,3 CONT.220,1PH,F
PROPORTIONER,A6-6000,3 CONT.220,1PH,F

PROPORTIONER,ASSY,A6-6000 IP,220,1 PH,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,A6-6000 IP,220,1 PH,F

PROPORTIONER,A6-6000,3 CONT.220,3PH,F
PROPORTIONER,A6-6000,3 CONT.220,3PH,F

PROPORTIONER,ASSY,A6-6000 IP,220,3PH,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,A6-6000 IP,220,3PH,F
PROPORTIONER,A6-6000,3 CONT.380,3PH,C

PROPORTIONER,A6-6000,3 CONT.380,3PH,C
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,A6-6000 IP,380,3PH

PROPORTIONER,ASSY,A6-12000,220,1PH,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,A6-12000,220,1PH,F

PROPORTIONER,ASSY,A6-120001P,220,1PH,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,A6-120001P,220,1PH,F

PROPORTIONER,ASSY,A6-12000,220,3PH,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,A6-12000,220,3PH,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,A6-120001P,220,3PH,F

PROPORTIONER,ASSY,A6-120001P,220,3PH,F
PROPORTIONER,ASSY,A6-12000,380,3PH,C

PROPORTIONER,ASSY,A6-12000,380,3PH,C
GUN,ASSY,GUN,LS
BOTTLE,PLASTIC,1/2 GALLON
BOTTLE,PLASTIC,1/2 GALLON
WASHER, TEFLON,.0541D
SPRING,COMPRESSION.360 OD
KITAIR,LS

ADAPTER,SOLVENT CUP
INSERT,SOLVENT CUP
PISTON,RECIRCULATION
SHAFT,SHAFT,PUMP
BRACKET,BOTTLE,RECIRCULATION
SPRING,COMPRESSION,1.218 OD
VALVE,BALL,GUN

BALL,STEEL,3/8 OD
PLUG,PLUG,BLOCK,SIDE,PROBLER 2
KIT,LUBRICATION,ISO NON-INSTAL
KIT,AIR,POUR GUN

FITTING,FTG,ADAPTER,SWIVEL,1/4"NPT X 1/4

FRAME,ASSY,FRAME,VR,A5

Page 37 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN
23860-512
23860-513
23860-5XX
23860-711
23860-712
23860-713
23860-722
23860-723
23860-733
23860-7XX
23861-00
23862-00
23875-01
23875-01-C
23875-01-F
23875-02
23875-02-C
23875-02-F
23875-03
23875-03-C
23875-03-F
23884-00
23884-01
23885-01
23885-01-C
23885-01-F
23885-02
23885-02-C
23885-02-F
23885-03
23885-03-C
23885-03-F
23901-00
23902-00
23903-00
23904-00
23905-00
23906-00
23907-00
23908-01
23908-02
23910-00
23937-00
23938-00
23939-00
23940-00
23940-01
23940-02
23940-03
23940-04

\Graco PN

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

GC1880

GC1881

GC1882

GC1883

GC2426

Not Saleable

GC1885

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

GCP3RO
GCP3R1

GCP3R2
GCP3R3

GCP3R4

Description

FRAME,ASSY,FRAME,VR,A5
FRAME,ASSY,FRAME,VR,A5
FRAME,ASSY,FRAME,VR,A5
FRAME,ASSY,FRAME,VR,A7
FRAME,ASSY,FRAME,VR,A7
FRAME,ASSY,FRAME,VR,A7
FRAME,ASSY,FRAME,VR,A7
FRAME,ASSY,FRAME,VR,A7
FRAME,ASSY,FRAME,VR,A7
FRAME,ASSY,FRAME,VR,A7
KIT,CONNECTION,VR,A5
KIT,CONNECTION,VR,A7
PROPORTIONER,GUARDIAN,VR,6000,220/1PH
PROPORTIONER,GUARDIAN,VR,6000,220/1PH
PROPORTIONER,GUARDIAN,VR,6000,220/1PH
PROPORTIONER,GUARDIAN,VR,6000,220/3PH
PROPORTIONER,GUARDIAN,VR,6000,220/3PH
PROPORTIONER,GUARDIAN,VR,6000,220/3PH
PROPORTIONER,GUARDIAN,VR,6000,380/3PH
PROPORTIONER,GUARDIAN,VR,6000,380/3PH
PROPORTIONER,GUARDIAN,VR,6000,380/3PH
LABEL,DECAL,GUARDIAN,A7-6000
LABEL,DECAL,GUARDIAN,A7-12000
PROPORTIONER,GUARDIAN,VR,12000,220/ 1P}
PROPORTIONER,GUARDIAN,VR,12000,220/ 1P}
PROPORTIONER,GUARDIAN,VR,12000,220/3P}
PROPORTIONER,GUARDIAN,VR,12000,220/3P}
PROPORTIONER,GUARDIAN,VR,12000,220/3P}
PROPORTIONER,GUARDIAN,VR,12000,220/3P}
PROPORTIONER,GUARDIAN,VR,12000,380/3P}
PROPORTIONER,GUARDIAN,VR,12000,380/3P}
PROPORTIONER,GUARDIAN,VR,12000,380/3P}
HEAD,P2-ELITE

BLOCK,SIDE,POLY,P2 ELITE
BLOCK,SIDE,ISO,P2 ELITE

SPACER,PISTON

BLOCK,CHOPPER,P2 ELITE
PLATE,MOUNTING,HOSE
ADAPTER,SWIVL,45DEG,1/4T X 1/8NPTM
HOSE

HOSE

KIT,ADAPTER,MIX,DRY,P2-ELITE
SPACER,VALVE,COUNTER

BRACKET,COUNTER

ACTUATOR,BALL,15/32
GUN,ASSY,GUN,PROBLER P2 ELITE
GUN,ASSY,GUN,PROBLER P2 ELITE
GUN,ASSY,GUN,PROBLER P2 ELITE
GUN,ASSY,GUN,PROBLER P2 ELITE
GUN,ASSY,GUN,PROBLER P2 ELITE

Page 38 of 50



Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN

23940-05
23940-AA
23941-00
23943-00
23946-00
23947-00
23948-00
23949-00
23950-00
23950-01
23950-02
23950-03
23950-04
23950-05
23950-AA
23951-00
23952-00
23953-00
23954-00
23955-00
23956-00
23957-00
23958-00
23959-00
23960-00
23960-01
23960-02
23960-03
23960-04
23960-05
23960-AA
23961-00
23962-00
23963-00
23964-00
23965-00
23966-00
23967-00
23968-00
23969-00
23970-00
23971-00
23971-01
23972-00
23973-00
23974-01
23974-02
23974-03
23974-05
23974-06

GracoPN Description

GCP3R5 GUN,ASSY,GUN,PROBLER P2 ELITE
GCP3RA GUN,ASSY,GUN,PROBLER P2 ELITE
GC1892 KIT,CONVERSION,P2,P2 ELITE

Obsolete ADAPTER,POUR,P2

Not Saleable LABEL,DECAL,P2 DISPENSE COUNTER
Gciges KIT,DELAYED AIR PURGE,P2

Not Saleable KIT,DISPENSE COUNTER,P2

Gcigy7 KIT,BRACKET,GUARDIAN

GCP2RO GUN,GUN,PROBLER 2

GCP2RL GUN,ASSY,GUN,PROBLER 2

GCP2R2 GUN,ASSY,GUN,PROBLER 2

GCP2R3 GUN,ASSY,GUN,PROBLER 2

GCP2R4 GUN,ASSY,GUN,PROBLER 2

GCP2RS GUN,ASSY,GUN,PROBLER 2

GCP2RA GUN,ASSY,GUN,PROBLER 2

Gcig98 PISTON,AIR,1-3/8,PROBLER 2

GC1899 PISTON,AIR,1-1/2,PROBLER 2

Gci900 SPACER,CYLINDER,PROBLER 2

Gcio0r INSERT,VALVE,AIR

Gc902 BLOCK,SIDE,ISO,PROBLER 2

GC1903 BLOCK,SIDE,POLY,PROBLER 2

‘GC1904 FILTER,VALVE,CHECK

GC2494 SEAL,DELRIN,.48

GC2495 HOUSING,SEAL,.49

Gc2s0 MODULE,CHAMBER,MIX,PROBLER 2,.036
GC2501 MODULE,CHAMBER,MIX,PROBLER 2,.043
Gc2s02 MODULE,CHAMBER,MIX,PROBLER 2,.052
GC2503 MODULE,CHAMBER,MIX,PROBLER 2,.062
Gec2s04 MODULE,CHAMBER,MIX,PROBLER 2,.071
GC2505 MODULE,CHAMBER,MIX,PROBLER 2,.088
Gc250A MODULE,CHAMBER,MIX,PROBLER 2,.025
GC1914 TIP,FRONT,PROBLER 2

Gc2499 HANDLE,MACHINED,PROBLER 2

GC1916 HEAD,PROBLER 2

Gci917 GUARD,PROBLER 2/FORMULA

GC1918 PISTON, TRIGGER,PROBLER 2

Gci919 CAP,REAR,PROBLER 2

GC1920 PLUG,PLUG, TRIGGER,PROBLER 2
Gci921 RING,RETAINING,INTERNAL

Gci922 SPRING,.24 OD X 5/8 LONG

6c1923 SPRING,.30 OD X 3/8 LONG

GC2496 SCREEN,FILTER,.4371D,40 MESH
Gc2497 SCREEN,FILTER,.437ID,100MESH
GC1926 ADAPTER,SPRAY,FLAT,PROBLER 2
GC2498 SEAL,SIDE,PROBLER 2

GC1928 O-RING,O-RING,VITON EXTREME,2-121
GC1929 O-RING,0O-RING,VITON EXTREME,2-212
GC1930 O-RING,0O-RING,VITON EXTREME,2-028
GC1931 O-RING,0O-RING,VITON EXTREME,2-008
111516 O-RING

Page 39 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN

23974-07

23974-08

23974-09

23974-10

23974-11

23974-12

23974-16
23974-25
23974-26
23974-27
23974-29
23974-43

23975-00
23976-00
23977-00
23977-01
23977-02
23977-03
23977-04
23977-05
23977-AA
23978-00
23979-00
23979-AA
23980-00
23981-00
23982-00
23983-01
23983-02
23984-00
23985-00
23986-00
23987-16
23987-24
23988-00
23989-00
23990-00
23990-01
23990-02
23990-03
23990-04
23990-05
23990-AA
23991-00
23992-00
23993-00
23994-00
23995-00
23996-00
23997-00

\Graco PN

111450

113137

111316

118594

117724

117517

GC1932

GC1933

GC1934

GC1935

GC1936

117610

GC1937

GC1938

GC2510

GC2511

GC2512

GC2513

GC251A

GC1946

GC1947

GC1948

GC1949

GC1950

Not Saleable

GC1952

GC1953

GC1954

GC1955

GC1956

GC1957

GC1958

GC1959

Not Saleable

GCP4RO

GCP4R1

GCP4R2

GCP4R5

GCP4RA

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable
Not Saleable

Not Saleable
GC1966

GC1967

Description

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING,O-RING,VITON EXTREME,2-107
O-RING,O-RING,VITON EXTREME,2-216
O-RING,O-RING,VITON EXTREME,2-027
O-RING,O-RING,VITON EXTREME,2-109
O-RING,O-RING,VITON EXTREME,2-218
O-RING
KIT,REPAIR,STANDARD,PROBLER 2
KIT,SPRAY,FLAT,PROBLER 2
INSERT,CHAMBER,MIX,.051
INSERT,CHAMBER,MIX,.059
INSERT,CHAMBER,MIX,.073
INSERT,CHAMBER,MIX,.088
INSERT,CHAMBER,MIX,.100
INSERT,CHAMBER,MIX,.125
INSERT,CHAMBER,MIX,.036
KIT,SIDE,SEAL
KIT,HARDWARE,GUN,P2,00-03
KIT,HARDWARE,GUN,P2,AA
KIT,HARDWARE,GUN,P2,04-05
KIT,REPAIR,PREMIUM
HANDLE,CASTING,HANDLE,PROBLER 2
NOZZLE,JET,PROBLER 2,.059
NOZZLE,JET,PROBLER 2,.07
CAP,POUR, P2
ADAPTER,MIXER,STATIC,P2,LP/HP
KIT,MIXER,STATIC,P2,NON-NUCL
TIP,SPRAY,P2

TIP,SPRAY,P2

PLUG,PLUG,DELAY,P2
BRACKET,PRIMARY,DELAY/COUNTER,P2
GUN,GUN,PROBLER 2,AUTOMATIC
GUN,GUN,PROBLER 2,AUTOMATIC
GUN,GUN,PROBLER 2,AUTOMATIC
GUN,GUN,PROBLER 2,AUTOMATIC
GUN,GUN,PROBLER 2,AUTOMATIC
GUN,GUN,PROBLER 2,AUTOMATIC
GUN,GUN,PROBLER 2,AUTOMATIC
BLOCK,AUTOMACTIC,PROBLER 2
BRACKET,SUPPORT,DELAY/COUNTER,P2
BOX,DELAY/COUNTER,P2
COVER,BOX,COUNTER,P2
COVER,BOX,DELAY,P2
GUN,ASSY,DELAYED AIR PURGE,P2
COUNTER,ASSY,DISPENSE COUNTER,P2

Page 40 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN
23998-00
23998-01
23999-00
2594-43
2925-15
2953-00
3344-03
3344-07
3344-08
3344-09
3344-13
3344-25
3364-05
3795-00
3800-03
3800-06
3800-07
3800-08
3923-02
400-RC
4160-00
4341-15
4341-22
4341-25
4342-01
4342-02
4342-04
4342-05
4342-06
4342-23
5290-00
5307-01
5307-02
5307-03
5307-05
5363-01
5754-04
5754-05
59934-00
59934-04
6655-02
6655-03
6655-04
6655-08
6655-09
6655-10
6663-00
6782-02
6782-03
6782-04

\Graco PN

GC1968

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

GC1971

Obsolete

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Not Saleable

GC1979

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Obsolete

GC1990

GC1991

Not Saleable

Obsolete

GC2427

GC1994

GC1995

Obsolete

GC1997

Obsolete

GC1999

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete
Not Saleable

Obsolete
GC2016

GC2017

Description

COUNTER, TEE,STROKE SIGNAL,P2
COUNTER,COUNTER,PNUEMATIC,3 POINT
LABEL,DECAL,P2 DELAYED AIR PURGE
PIN,ROLL,1/8 DIA X 1-3/16
FITTING,COUPLER,REDUCING,3/4X1/2
CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,CL,1/4NPT STL
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,CL,3/4NPT BR
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,CL,3/4NPT BR
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,CL,3/4NPT BR
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,CL,3/8NPT GS
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,CL,3/4NPT GS
FITTING,PIPE, TEE,3/4,BRASS
TERMINAL,LUG,RING
WIRE,WIRE.COPPER,18,G/Y,INS.
WIRE,COPPER,18,WHITE,INS.
WIRE,COPPER,18,RED,INS
WIRE,COPPER,18,BLK,INS
WRAPPER,WRAP,SPIRAL,1/2
HOUSING,BODY,OILER
TERMINAL,LUG,RING,22-18
FITTING,ELBOW,3/4NPTF X 3/4NPTF GS
FITTING,ELBOW,1/4NPTF X 1/4NPTF ZP
FITTING,ELBOW,3/8NPTF X 3/8NPTF Z
FITTING,ELBOW,1/8NPTM X 1/8NPTF B
FITTING,ELBOW,1/4NPTM X 1/4NPTF BR
FITTING,ELBOW,3/8NPTM X 3/8NPTF BR
FITTING,ELBOW,1/2NPTM X 1/2NPTF BR
FITTING,ELBOW,3/4NPTM X 3/4NPTF BR
FITTING,ELBOW,3/8NPTM X 3/8NPTF ZP
TERMINAL,LUG,RING TO
NUT,CONDUIT,ELEC.,1/2
NUT,CONDUIT,ELEC.,3/4
NUT,CONDUIT,ELEC,,1
NUT,CONDUIT,ELEC.,1-1/2
PIN,COTTER,1-1/2X1/8
TERMINAL,LUG,SPADE SOCKET
TERMINAL,LUG,SPADE SOCKET
CHEMICAL,MAT'L,RAW,BULK
CHEMICAL,MAT'L,RAW,QT,DOP
WIRE,#20,INSULATED,RED
WIRE,#20,INSULATED,ORANGE
WIRE,#20,INSULATED,YELLOW
WIRE,#20,INSULATED,GRAY
WIRE,#20,INSULATED,WHITE
WIRE,#20,INSULATED,BLACK
TERMINAL,LUG,#10 RING
FITTING,PIPE, TEE,ST,1/4,BR
FITTING,PIPE, TEE,ST,3/8,BR
FITTING,PIPE, TEE,ST,1/2,BR

Page 41 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN
6782-23
6792-05
6792-13
6792-16
6842-02
6842-18
7208-01
7208-02
7208-03
7208-04
7279-03
7279-09
7279-10
7279-11
7279-16
7315-03
7315-08
7315-09
7315-11
7333-04
7333-06
7361-00
7478-00
7478-01
7486-03
7486-04
7486-05
7486-06
7486-07
7486-08
7486-09
7486-10
7486-11
7486-13
7486-14
7486-23
7486-25
7486-27
7486-28
7553-00
7554-03
7554-04
7554-05
7554-06
7554-07
7554-09
7554-10
7554-12
7554-14
7554-16

\Graco PN

GC2018
Obsolete

Not Saleable
GC2020

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
GC2026

GC2428
Not Saleable

Obsolete
Not Saleable

Not Saleable
Obsolete

Not Saleable
Not Saleable

Obsolete
Not Saleable

Not Saleable
Not Saleable
GC2040

GC2041
GC2042

Obsolete
GC2044

GC2045
Obsolete

GC2047
GC2048

GC2049
GC2050

GC2429
Not Saleable

GC2052
Not Saleable

GC2055

cao988
GC2056

110242

106555

GC2057

fs719

722834
GC2058

Description

FITTING,PIPE, TEE,ST,3/8,ZP
FITTING,COUPLE,3/4NPT X 1-17/32LBR
FITTING,COUPLE,3/8NPT X1-1/8L STL
FITTING,COUPLE,1NPT X 1-15/16L STL
CLIP,CABLE,

CLIP,CABLE,NYLON

NUT,WIRE,#12 THRU #1
NUT,WIRE,#10 THRU #1
NUT,WIRE,#6 THRU #14
NUT,WIRE,#16 THRU #1
PLUG,PLUG,HOLE,RETAINER
PLUG,PLUG,HOLE,RETAINER
PLUG,PLUG,HOLE,RETAINER
PLUG,HOLE,LOCKING ,PLASTIC,7/16
PLUG,PLUG,HOLE,RETAINER
GROMMET,RUBBER,3/16THRU,1/8PT
GROMMET,RUBBER,5/16THRU,1/16PT
GROMMET,RUBBER,3/8THRU,1/4PT
GROMMET,RUBBER,1-1/2THRU,1/4PT
CAP,PROTECTIVE,INT/EXT,7X
CAP,PROTECTIVE,INT/EXT,6X
TERMINAL,LUG,RING, TERMINAL
HOSE

HOSE

WASHER,FLAT,STD, #10
WASHER,FLAT,STD,1/2
WASHER,FLAT,FENDER,1/4
WASHER,FLAT,STD, #6
WASHER,FLAT,STD,5/16

WASHER, FLAT,FENDER,3/8
WASHER,FLAT,STD,7/16
WASHER,FLAT,STD,3/8
WASHER,FLAT,STD, #8
WASHER,FLAT,STD,1/4
WASHER, FLAT, THICK,1/2
WASHER, FLAT, THICK,3/8
WASHER,FLAT,STD,3/4
WASHER,FLAT,STD, #8
WASHER,FLAT,#10
BEARING,BALL,5/64,SST

O-RING
O-RING,O-RING,VITON,2-007
O-RING
O-RING,O-RING,VITON,2-009
O-RING

O-RING
O-RING,O-RING,VITON,2-013
O-RING

O-RING
O-RING,0O-RING,VITON,2-107

Page 42 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN

7554-25
7554-26
7554-27
7554-29
7554-31
7554-43
7554-53
7554-61
7554-62
7554-65
7567-03
7567-05
7596-02
7596-03
7596-04
7597-03
7597-04
7597-07
7606-07
7606-08
7606-09
7606-13
7606-18
7606-30
7607-29
7607-58
7704-08C
7716-04C
7716-06C
7716-08C
7729-04
7729-07
7729-08
7729-10
7730-08F
7730-12F
7730-16C
7733-02
7733-04
7733-06
7733-08
7733-10
7733-12
7733-14
7733-17
7733-21
7733-25
7733-32
7733-34
7733-40

\Graco PN

108833

107563

GC2059

C20207

106556

GC2060

110241

103413

GC2061

GC2062

Obsolete

Obsolete

GC2065

Not Saleable

Obsolete

GC2068

GC2069

GC2070

GC2073

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

GC2076

GC2077

Obsolete

GC2079

GC2080

GC2081

GC2082

GC2083

GC2084

GC2085

GC2086

GC2087

GC2088

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

Not Saleable

GC2095

GC2096

GC2097

Obsolete
GC2099

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Description

O-RING

O-RING
O-RING,O-RING,VITON,2-109
O-RING

O-RING
O-RING,O-RING,VITON,2-017
O-RING

O-RING
O-RING,O-RING,VITON,2-140
O-RING,O-RING,VITON,2-028
WASHER,LOCK,EXT.TOOTH,#10
WASHER,LOCK,EXT.TOOTH,1/4
FITTING,PIPE,BUSH,3/8X1
FITTING,PIPE,BUSH,1/2X3/
FITTING,PIPE,BUSH,3/4 X 1/2
FITTING,SWIVEL,1/4NPTM X 3/8NPSM
FITTING,SWIVEL,3/8NPTM X 3/8NPSM
FITTING,SWIVEL,1/2NPTM X 1/2NPSM
O-RING,O-RING,BUNA N,2-010
O-RING,O-RING,BUNA N,2-011
O-RING,O-RING,BUNA N,2-012
O-RING,O-RING,BUNA N,2-016
O-RING,O-RING,BUNA N,2-025
O-RING,O-RING,BUNA N,2-030
O-RING,O-RING,BUNA N,2-214
O-RING,O-RING,BUNA N,2-240
SCREW,SET,HALF DOG, #8
SCREW,SET,FLPT, #8,1/8,SST
SCREW,SET,FLPT, #8,3/16,SST
SCREW,SET,FLPT, #8,1/4,SST
NUT,HEX,SELF-LOCK,3/8-16
NUT,HEX,SELF-LOCK,5/16-18
NUT,HEX,SELF-LOCK,1/4-20
NUT,HEX,SELF-LOCK,1/
SCREW,RDHD,CS,.190-32X .250 ZP
SCREW,RDHD,CS,.190-32X .375ZP
SCREW,RDHD,CS,.190-24X .500ZP
NUT,HEX, #4-40,UNC
NUT,HEX,STD, #6-32,UNC
NUT,HEX,STD, #8-32,UNC
NUT,HEX,STD, #10-24,UNC
NUT,HEX,STD,9/16-27,UNS
NUT,HEX,STD,1/4-20,UNC
NUT,HEX,STD,5/16-18,UNC
NUT,HEX,STD,3/8-16,UNC
NUT,HEX,STD,3/8-24,UNF
NUT,HEX,STD,1/4-20,UNC
NUT,HEX,STD,1-14,UNS
NUT,HEX,STD,1/2-20,UNF
NUT,HEX,STD,3\4-16,UNF

Page 43 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN

7733-42
7733-43
7734-01
7734-02
7734-03
7734-04
7734-06
7734-07
7734-08
7734-10
7734-12
7734-15
7735-08C
7735-12C
7735-16C
7735-24C
7735-40C
7747-12C
7747-16C
7747-20C
7747-24C
7750-02
7750-04
7783-48C
7783-64C
7793-00
7818-22
7884-02
7884-04
7892-03
7957-128F
7957-24C
7957-32C
7957-32F
7957-40C
7957-56C
7957-96C
7958-144C
7958-16C
7958-20C
7958-24C
7958-28C
7958-32C
7958-48C
7958-88C
7959-16C
7959-20C
7959-24C
7959-24F
7959-56C

\Graco PN

GC2103
GC2104

GC2105
Obsolete

GC2107
GC2108

GC2109
GC2110

GC2111
GC2112

GC2113
Obsolete

GC2115
Obsolete

Obsolete
Not Saleable

GC2119
GC2120

Obsolete
Obsolete

Not Saleable
Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
GC2129

Not Saleable
GC2131

GC2132
Obsolete

121489
GC2134

GC2135
Obsolete

Obsolete
GC2138

Not Saleable
GC2140

Not Saleable

cc2i44
GC2145

Not Saleable

GC2147

GC2148

GC2149

GC2150

GC2151

Description
NUT,HEX,STD,1/2-13,UNC
NUT,HEX,STD,7/16-14,UNC
WASHER,LOCK,SPRING, #4
WASHER,LOCK,SPRING, #6
WASHER,LOCK,SPRING, #8
WASHER,LOCK,SPRING,#10
WASHER,LOCK,SPRING, 1/4
WASHER,LOCK,SPRING,5/16
WASHER,LOCK,SPRING,7/16
WASHER,LOCK,SPRING, 1/2
WASHER,LOCK,SPRING, 3/8
WASHER,LOCK,SPRING, 1"
SCREW,RDHD,CS,.164-32X .250ZP
SCREW,RDHD,CS,.164-32X .375ZP
SCREW,RDHD,CS,.164-32X .500ZP
SCREW,RDHD,CS,.164-32X .750ZP
SCREW,RDHD,CS,.164-32X1.250ZP
SCREW,RDHD,CS,.138-32X .375ZP
SCREW,RDHD,CS,.138-32X .500ZP
SCREW,RDHD,CS,.138-32X .625ZP
SCREW,RDHD,CS,.138-32X .750ZP
WIRE,COPPER,14,BLK,I
WIRE,COPPER,G/Y,INS.
SCREW,HXHD,SS,.190-24X1.50
SCREW,HXHD,SS,.190-24X2.000
TERMINAL,LUG,RING TO
PIN,DOWEL,STEEL,3/8
FITTING,ELBOW,1/8NPTM X 1/4TUBE BR
FITTING,ELBOW,3/8NPTM X 3/8TUBE BR
FITTING,CONNECTOR
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.375-24X4.000ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.375-16X .750ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.375-16X1.000ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.375-24X1.000ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.375-16X1.250ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.375-16X1.750ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.375-16X3.000ZP
SCREW,HXHD, CS,.250-20X4.500ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.250-20X .500ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.250-20X .625ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.250-20X .750ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.250-20X .875ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.250-20X1.000ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.250-20X1.500ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.250-20X2.750ZP
SCREW,SHDC,SS,.250-20X .500
SCREW,SHDC,SS,.250-20X .625
SCREW,SHDC,SS,.250-20X .750
SCREW,SHDC,SS,.250-28X .750
SCREW,SHDC,SS,.250-20X1.750

Page 44 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN
7959-72C
7959-80C
7966-10
7966-14
7966-15
7966-16
7966-17
7966-20
7966-22
7966-25
7966-28
7966-30
7966-31
808-RC
8114-03
8115-02
8115-03
8115-04
8115-06
8115-07
8115-08
8155-144C
8155-40C
8155-40F
8155-48C
8155-64C
8155-80C
8155-96C
8156-16C
8156-24C
8156-32C
8156-40C
8156-44C
8156-48C
8156-56C
8156-88C
8160-12F
8212-12F
8212-16F
8212-20F
8212-88C
8301-08C
8301-12C
8301-16C
8301-24C
8301-40C
8462-08
8462-09
8462-10
8462-11

\Graco PN

Not Saleable
Obsolete

GC2154
Not Saleable

Not Saleable
GC2157

GC2158
Not Saleable

Not Saleable
GC2161

GC2162
Obsolete

GC2164
GC2398

GC2165
GC2i66

GC2167
Obsolete

Obsolete
GC2172

GC2173
Not Saleable
114988

GC2175
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

GC2179
GC2180

GC2181
Not Saleable

Obsolete
Not Saleable

GC2185
Not Saleable

GC2187
GC2188

GC2191

Gc2192
GC2193

Not Saleable

Obsolete

GC2196

GC2197

GC2198

GC2199

Description
SCREW,SHDC,SS,.250-20X2.250
SCREW,SHDC,SS,.250-20X2.500
FITTING,PIPE,BUSH,3/8NPTMX1/8NPTF
FITTING,PIPE,BUSH,3/4NPTMX3/8NPTF
FITTING,PIPE,BUSH,1NPTMX3/4NPTF
FITTING,PIPE,BUSH,1/2NPTMX3/8NPTF
FITTING,PIPE,BUSH,3/8NPTMX1/4NPTF
FITTING,PIPE,BUSH,3/8NPTMX1/4NPTF
FITTING,PIPE,BUSH,2-1/2NPTMX3/4NPT
FITTING,PIPE,BUSH,2NPTMX3/4NPTF
FITTING,PIPE,BUSH,3/4NPTMX1/2NPTF
FITTING,PIPE,BUSH,3/4NPTMX1/4NPTF
FITTING,PIPE,BUSH,1/4NPTMX1/8NPTF
SPRING,SPRING,ACTUATING
FITTING,ELBOW,1/8NPTF X 1/4TUBE BR
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,HEX,1/8X1/8
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,HEX,3/8X3/8
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,HEX,1/4X1/8
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,HEX,3/8X1/4
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,HEX,1/2X1/2
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,HEX,1/2X3/8
SCREW,HXHD, CS,.500-13X4.500ZP
SCREW,HXHD, CS,.500-13X1.250ZP
SCREW,HXHD,AS,.500-20X1.250ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.500-13X1.500ZP
SCREW,HXHD, CS,.500-13X2.000ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.500-13X2.500ZP
SCREW,HXHD, CS,.500-13X3.000ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.312-18X .500 ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.312-18X .750ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.312-18X1.000ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.312-18X1.250ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.312-18X1.375 ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.312-18X1.500ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.312-18X1.750 ZP
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.312-18X2.750ZP
SCREW,SET,CPPT,.250-28X .375SE
SCREW,SHDC,SS,.190-32X .375
SCREW,SHDC,SS,.190-32X .500
SCREW,SHDC,SS,.190-32X .625
SCREW,SHDC,SS,.190-24X2.750
SCREW,SHDC,SS,.164-32X .250SST
SCREW,SHDC,SS,.164-32X .375SST
SCREW,SHDC,SS,.164-32X .500SST
SCREW,SHDC,SS,.164-32X .750SST
SCREW,SHDC,SS,.164-32X1.250SST
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,HEX,1/8X1/8NPT
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,HEX,1/4X1/4NP
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,HEX,3/4X3/4NPT
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,HEX,3/4X1/2NPT

Page 45 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN
8462-13
8462-16
8462-17
8560-03
8560-04
8560-05
8560-07
8560-08
8560-11
8560-13
8560-17
8560-22
8560-23
8560-27
8612-08
8612-12
8846-03
8846-08
8847-02
8847-08
9115-28C
9157-48F
9335-04
9335-08
9495-01
9498-10
9672-04
9672-06
9672-11
9672-12
9697-20C
9704-03
9704-07
9704-11
9704-53
9829-04
9869-13
9869-19
9869-20
9897-24C
9936-04F
9936-08F
9936-12F
9936-20F
9936-32F
9943-16F
9943-24C
9943-24F
9944-16C
9944-24C

\Graco PN

GC2200

Obsolete

GC2202

GC2203

GC2204

GC2205

GC2206

GC2207

GC2208

GC2209

GC2210

GC2211

GC2212

Obsolete

GC2214

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Obsolete

Obsolete

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

GC2225

GC2226

Not Saleable

GC2228

GC2229

GC2230

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

Not Saleable

‘Not Saleable

Not Saleable

GC2236

'GC2237

GC2238

GC2241

GC2242

GC2243

GC2244

INot Saleable
Obsolete

GC2247
'GC2248

GC2249

Description
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,HEX,1/2X1/2NPT
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,HEX,1/2X1/4NPT
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,HEX,3/8X3/8NP
FITTING,CONNECTOR
FITTING,CONNECTOR
FITTING,CONNECTOR
FITTING,CONNECTOR
FITTING,CONNECTOR
FITTING,CONNECTOR
FITTING,CONNECTOR
FITTING,CONNECTOR
FITTING,CONNECTOR
FITTING,CONNECTOR
FITTING,CONNECTOR

CLAMP,HOSE

CLAMP,HOSE
WIRE,COPPER,#10,YELLOW/GREEN
WIRE,COPPER,10,BLK

WIRE,COPPER, #12,GRAY,INS.
WIRE,COPPER,12,BLK,INS.
SCREW,BNHD,CS,.164-32X .875ZP
SCREW,FTHD,CS,.190-32X1.500ZP
HOSE

HOSE

FITTING,HOSE

HOSE,ASSY
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,3/8NPT X 3GALV
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,1/2NPT X 4GALV
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,3/8NPT X 4GALV
FITTING,PIPE,NIPPLE,3/8NPT X 2GALV
SCREW,SET,FTPT,.138-32X .625
HOSE, TUBNG,P.E., .2500D NATURAL
HOSE, TUBNG,P.E., .5000D NATURAL
HOSE, TUBNG,P.E., .3750D NATURAL
HOSE, TUBING,P.E., .2500D BLACK
CABLE,CABLE
SCREW,SHOULDER,1/2X3/8-16 STL
SCREW,SHOULDER,1/4X10-24 STL
SCREW,SHOULDER,1/2X3/8-16 STL
SCREW,HXHD,CS,.250-20X .750ZP
SCREW,SET,CPPT,.190-32X .125
SCREW,SET,CPPT,.190-32X .250SE
SCREW,SET,CPPT,.190-32X .375SE
SCREW,SET,CPPT,.190-32X .625
SCREW,SET,CPPT,.190-32X1.00SE
SCREW,SHDC,SS,.190-32X .500
SCREW,SHDC,SS,.190-24X .750
SCREW,SHDC,CS,.190-32X .750 ZP
SCREW,SHDC,SS,.250-20X .500
SCREW,SHDC,AS,.250-20X .750ZP

Page 46 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN GracoPN Description

9944-28C GC2250 SCREW,SHDC,AS,.250-20X .875ZP
9944-32C Gc2251 SCREW,SHDC,SS,.250-20X1.000
9944-40C Not Saleable SCREW,SHDC,SS,.250-20X1.250
9944-48C GC2253 SCREW,SHDC,AS,.250-20X1.500ZP
9945-32C GC2254 SCREW,SHDC,CS,.313-18X1.000 ZP
9945-48C GC2255 SCREW,SHDC,CS,.313-18X1.500 ZP
9945-60C GC2256 SCREW,SHDC,SS,.313-18X1.875
9946-32C Obsolete SCREW,SHDC,CS,.375-16X1.000 ZP
9946-48C 'GC2258 SCREW,SHDC,CS,.375-16X1.500 ZP
9955-208C Obsolete SCREW,SHDC,CS,.500-13X6.500 ZP
9955-24C 'GC2260 SCREW,SHDC,CS,.500-13X .750 ZP
9955-32C Not Saleable SCREW,SHDC,SS,.500-13X1.000
9955-40C Not Saleable SCREW,SHDC,CS,.500-13X1.250 ZP
9955-56C Gec2263 SCREW,SHDC,SS,.500-13X1.750
9955-64C Obsolete SCREW,SHDC,CS,.500-13X2.000 ZP
9955-72C Obsolete SCREW,SHDC,AS,.500-13X2.250
AM-325 Obsolete MOTOR,AIR,3-1/4BX4"STRK,NORGR
AM-500-00 Gec2267 MOTOR,AIR,5"BOREX4"STRK NORGR
AM-500-01 Obsolete MOTOR,AIR,5"BOREX4"STRK,NORGR
AM-500-02 Obsolete MOTOR,AIR,5"BOREX4"STRK,NORG
AM-500-03 Obsolete MOTOR,AIR,MOSIER,5"BOREX4"STRK
AM-500-04 Obsolete MOTOR,AIR,MOSIER,5"BOREX4"STRK
AM-500-05 Obsolete MOTOR,AIR,5" BORE X 2" STROKE
AM-600-00 Not Saleable MOTOR,AIR,6"BOREX4"STRK,NORG
AP-146 Not Saleable HOSE

APS-118 Obsolete HOUSING,VALVE,FOOT

APS-119 Gc2276 SEAT,VALVE,FOOT

APS-128 GC2277 BALL,13/16 DIA,CHROME.GRD 25
APS-133 Gc2278 BALL,1/2 DIA,302 SST

APS-305Y Obsolete SEAL,PUMP

APS-422 Not Saleable BLOCK,UNION

B-310-22 GC2281 WASHER,RET.,BLADE

BEARING 1 Obsolete BEARING, #34664 B79-4

BEARING 2 Obsolete BEARING, #34704 B-710-5

BEARING 3 Obsolete BEARING,BEARING,#34707 B710-4
CC-116 GC2284 O-RING,0O-RING,SILICONE,2-012
CJ)-188 Obsolete FITTING,PIPE, TEE,STREET

CP-126 GC2286 BOLT,U-BOLT

FM-494 Not Saleable SLEEVE,SLEEVING,EXPANDABLE,BLACK
FM-494-55 246078 Suggested Replacement SLEEVE,SLEEVING,EXPANDABLE,BLACK
FM-502 Gc2289 SEAT,VALVE,FOOT

FM-503 GC2290 RETAINER,BALL,VALVE,FOOT

FS-110 Gc229r GUIDE,PISTON,NYLON

FS-110-01 Obsolete GUIDE,PISTON,GLASS-FILLED, TEF
FS-112 Obsolete SEAT,HSG,TRANSFER,1:1

FS-121 Obsolete HOUSING, TRANSFER,FLUID
GAM-116 Not Saleable LUBRICATOR,OILER,BODY,MAIN
GAM-124 GC2396 BEARING,CUP,U,BUSHING

GAM-125 Not Saleable OILER,ASSY,OILER

GAM-139 Obsolete SHAFT,PUMP

Page 47 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN
GAM-139-90
GAM-144
GAM-248
GC5031
GC5032
GC5037
GC5041
GC5042
GC5048
ISD-142
LPA-117
LPA-122
LPA-125
LPA-125-90
LPA-126
LPA-127
LPA-128
LPA-131
LPA-132
LPA-139-01
LPA-143
LPA2-106
LPA2-147-1525
LPA2-147-1540
LPA2-147-1825
LPA2-147-1840
LPA2-147-1850
LPA2-147-2125
LPA2-147-2140
LPA2-147-2150
LPA2-147-2165
LPA2-147-2325
LPA2-147-2340
LPA2-147-2350
LPA2-147-2365
LPA2-147-2640
LPA2-147-2650
LPA2-147-2665
LPA2-147-3125
LPA2-147-3140
LPA2-147-3150
LPA2-147-3625
LPA2-147-3640
LPA2-147-3650
LPA2-147-3840
LPA2-147-3850

LPA2-147-4325
LPA2-147-4340

LPA2-147-4350
LPA2-147-4365

\Graco PN

Obsolete
GC2397

GC2299
GC5031

GC5032
GC5037

GC5041
GC5042

GC5048
GC2300

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

GC2311
GC2312
GC2573
GC2574
GC2575

GC2576
GC2577

GC2578
GC2579

GC2580
GC2581

GC2582
GC2583

GC2584
GC2585

GC2586
GC2%87

GC2588
GC2589

GC2592

Gcs93
GC2594

GC2595

GC2596

Obsolete

Obsolete

GC2597
GC2598

Description
SHAFT,PUMP,UNPLATED
RING,RING,SNAP,EXTERNAL,HEAVY DUTY
TUBE,PICK-UP,3\4 NPT X 36"
Guardian A5 Literature
Guardian A6 Literature
MH Literature
Guardian IP Literature
P2 Literature

Variable Ratio Literature
GAUGE,POT,SOLVENT
SEAL,RADIAL
SHAFT,PUMP
HOUSING,ASSY,HOUSING, TRANSFER
HOUSING, TRANSFER
SEAL,RADIAL
GUIDE,PISTON
SUPPORT,GUIDE
HOUSING,SEAL
HEAD,PUMP
SEAT,BALL,7/16DIA.
FITTING,CONNECTOR
FITTING,AIR-ASSIST
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY,TC
TIP,SPRAY,TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC
TIP,SPRAY, TC

Page 48 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN
LPA2-147-5225
LPA2-147-5240
LPA2-147-5250
LPA2-147-5265
LPA2-147-6225
LPA2-147-6240
LPA2-147-6250
LPA2-147-6265
LPA2-147-7240
LPA2-147-7250
LPA2-147-7840
MPB-208
P33-10
P33-11
P33-13
P33-14
P33-15
P33-15-01
P33-16
P33-19
PG-05

PG-06
PG-08-01
PG-10-01
PG-10-02
PG-10-03
PG-10-04
PG-10-05
PG-11-01
PG-11-02
PG-13

PG-14
PG-14-01
PG-15-01
PG-16

PG-17

PG-18

PG-19

PG-20

PG-21
PG-25-01
PG-25-02
PG-25-03
PG-25-04
PG-25-05
PG-26
PGC-100-01
PGC-100-02
PGC-100-03
PGC-100-04

\Graco PN

GC2599
GC2600

GC2601
GC2602

GC2603
GC2604

GC2605
GC2606

GC2607
GC2608

GC2609
GC2315

Obsolete
GC2317

Obsolete
GC2319

Obsolete
Obsolete

GC2324
GC2325
GC2326
GC2327
GC2328

GC2329
GC2330

GC2331
GC2332

GC2333
GC2334

GC2335
GC2336

GC2337
GC2338

GC2339
GC2340

GC2341
Obsolete

GC2345

G346
GC2347

GC2348

GC2349

Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete

Description

TIP,SPRAY,TC

TIP,SPRAY,TC

TIP,SPRAY,TC

TIP,SPRAY,TC

TIP,SPRAY,TC

TIP,SPRAY,TC

TIP,SPRAY,TC

TIP,SPRAY,TC

TIP,SPRAY,TC

TIP,SPRAY,TC

TIP,SPRAY,TC

FILTER,AIR

HEAD,PUMP,33:1
BASE,PUMP,33:1
HOUSING,ADAPTER,GUIDE,SEAL
CUP,SOLVENT,SPUN
PUMP,ASSY,SECTION,FLUID,PUMP
PUMP,ASSY,SECTION,FLUID,PUMP
FITTING,CONNECTOR
MUFFLER,SILENCER,EXHAUST
KIT,POUR,STATIC MIX,.125 ORF.
KIT,MIXING CHAMBER,EXTERNAL
ADAPTER,NOZZLE,1/8 ORIFICE
KIT,CONVERSION,FLAT SPRAY
KIT,CONVERSION,FLAT SPRAY
KIT,CONVERSION,FLAT SPRAY
KIT,CONVERSION,FLAT SPRAY
KIT,CONVERSION,FLAT SPRAY
CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR
CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR
FITTING,CONNECTOR
SEAL,NOZZLE,FLUID
SEAL,NOZZLE,FLUID,EXTENDED
VALVE,BALL,2-WAY,1/8NPTF SST
BUTTON,TRIGGER,PROBLER
BRACKET,SUPPORT, TRIGGER
TRIGGER,PROBLER
SPRING,COMPRESSION, .240 OD
TRIGGER,CONVERSION,PROBLER
ADAPTER,POUR
KIT,CONVERSION,POUR
KIT,CONVERSION,POUR
KIT,CONVERSION,POUR
KIT,CONVERSION,POUR
KIT,CONVERSION,POUR
KIT,ADAPTER,POUR,AIR NUCLEATIO
KIT,CONVERSION,GUN
KIT,CONVERSION,GUN

" KIT,CONVERSION,GUN

KIT,CONVERSION,GUN

Page 49 of 50




Customer Cross Reference 2011.xlsx

GlasCraft PN GracoPN Description

PGC-100-05 Obsolete KIT,CONVERSION,GUN

PGC-200-01 Obsolete KIT,CONVERSION,GUN,FLAT SPRAY
PGC-200-02 Obsolete KIT,CONVERSION,GUN,FLAT SPRAY
PGC-200-03 Obsolete KIT,CONVERSION,GUN,FLAT SPRAY
PGC-200-04 Obsolete KIT,CONVERSION,GUN,FLAT SPRAY
PGC-200-05 Obsolete KIT,CONVERSION,GUN,FLAT SPRAY
RM-850-02 GC2360 FITTING,PIPE, TEE,3/8

RM-856-03 Gc236r FITTING,ELBOW,3/4NPTM X 3/4NPTM ZP
RM-856-04 GC2362 FITTING,ELBOW,1/4NPTM X 1/4NPTM ZP
RS-118 Gc2363 LABEL,DECAL,ISO

RS-119 GC2364 LABEL,DECAL,POLY

RS-121 Gec235 LABEL,DECAL,HOSE

RS-122 ‘Not Saleable LABEL,DECAL,PRIMARY

RS-124 GC23%7 LABEL,DECAL MAIN |
RS-124-01 IGC2368 LABEL,DECAL,MAIN

RS-126 GC23%9 ] LABEL,DECALHOSE = |
RS-127 ?GC2370 LABEL,DECAL,HOSE

RS-141-01 Obsolete GRIP,CORD,STRAIGHT,.400-.560
RS-141-02 ccz2s72 GRIP,CORD,STRAIGHT,.125-.275
RS-141-03 ‘Obsolete GRIP,CORD,STRAIGHT,.660-.780

RS-141-04 Obsolete GRIP,CORD,STRAIGHT,.250-.400

RS-141-05 ‘Not Saleable GRIP,CORD,STRAIGHT,.197-.394

RS-143 IGC2376 FITTING,ELBOW,SWIVEL

RS-144 ‘Obsolete HOSE,ASSY

T12-123 Obsolete CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR
T4-132 ‘GC2541 SEAL,VALVE,MIXING

T4-143 Gezs80 BLOCK,SIDE,POLYOL |
T4-144 'GC2549 changed from GC2381 BLOCK,SIDE,ISO

T4-155-02 Not Saleable HOSE ]
T4-155-04 ‘Not Saleable HOSE

T4-161-01 Not Saleable CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR
T4-161-03 ‘Not Saleable CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR

T4-161-04 Obsolete CONNECTOR,CONNECTOR
T4-163-03 Not Saleable CABLE,POWER,#10,4 COND.

T4-163-04 Not Saleable CABLE,POWER,#8,4 COND.
T4-168 ‘GC2529 SEAL,CHAMBER,MIXING

Ta-171 Gc230  TRIGGERPROBLER |
UF-118 ?GC2391 HOUSING,VALVE,FOOT

UF-122 Obsolete VALVE EXHAUST,QUICK |
WHIP/IMP Obsolete | HOSEASSY

Page 50 of 50



